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v

NEW ABSENTEES

OL® \BSENTEES
BIX.ILER, John Il
WAIGIT, Robert Do
HOG .N, James M.
0°CONOR, Daniel V.
DELL, Johnny "D
L:R.Y, Frank
BEGBIE, Donald C.
H'RP, James T,
ORTIZ, Robert P.
ECK, William C.
MONCHO, John
HINDERKS, Michael L.
P°RKKR, Willi =4 Jr.
CUNNINGH M, James Wo
GREIN, Terry L.

3 RNiS, Kenneth E.
C RTiR, James R.

THOM \S, Zelvin NMN Jr.

FOLEY, Michael J.
GRINLE . F, James

Se JPs

USS CORAL SE* (CVei3)
F?0, SAN FR'NCISCO, CALIF. 96601

ABSENTEES ISSUED DD FORM 553's

P’'R\DE&, Terry L.

H YS, Gussie NMN Jr,
GR'H M, Ronald E.
M\Yp Dwain %o
SHELDON, Donald F.
TROUP, James V.

ABSENTEES DECLARED DiSHRTERS

M:DRID, Joseph R.
MCCOY, Kevin M.
SID.:, Rodolfe MU Jr.
MCLE N, George Ao

S WYER, Walter NAN
THO/PSON, George R.
B *BINEAUX, Jimmy J.

S iDERS, Thomas J.
KING, Vernon L.

SERV. O, RATE
B81 04 29 N
917 74 66 SN
372 71 81 SA
918 50 74 SX
997 38 66 SFM3
789 75 03 AN
918 39 44 AN
797 16 98 %
79% 37 06 FN
997 19 14 BI3
788 36 10 WV
676 55 51 AN
788 69 02 N
B71 21 46 S\
B72 13 12 A
B32 51 73 "M
B31 91 26 FR
584 92 62  ‘BH2
79392 74 F:
789 63 33 FN
914 45 39 SA
681 70 06 K3
7?5 85 34 SN
B58 71 63 Sa
B52 41 03 RMF:
B8 91 61 AN
B82 8375 F.
B10 46 63 SR
698 25 78 MM2
B54 02 77 SA
499 14 57 0
B42 37 59 SA
B70 88 11 SA
B52 61 92 F°
991 72 80 RDSN

DIV

1ST
2D
S=3
R
V-2
Va2
ATMD
A

B

G
Vel
V'W=116
2ND
Vel
V-1
B
Vel
A

B

15T
Sa6
1sT
3RD

S2M
2ND

1T
S2M

R
oI

1 August 1968

REM RKS -

Ua

U.
U

UA FROM

0 &
UA
18 A
U
UL
U
U:

FROM
F204
FROY

0800,
0630,
0630,
0630,
0630,
0630,
0630,
0630,
0730,
0730,
0730,

FRO :
FROX
FR0°
FROM
FROM
FROY
FRO::

UA FRCE 0730,

u.
U
UA
U\
U
Uu.
U
U

U
i g
U.
U

U:

Us
U‘

'3
U
U

U4

U
U".I
U.

FROM
FRCM
FROA4
FRO
FROM
FROM
FROM
FROM

0730,
0730,
0730,
0730,
0900,
0745,
0730,
2300,

FROM 0430,
FROH 0430,
FRCM 0430,
FRO.. 0745,
FROM 0745,
FROM 0745,

F0M 07730,
FRCM 0730,
FROM 0530,
FROM 0630,
FROM 0700,
FROM 0700,
FROM 0700,
FI0M 0700,
FROM 0700,

30 JUL 68
30 JUL 68
30 JUL 48
30 JUL 68
30 JUL 68
30 JUL %8
30 JUL 48
30 JUL 68
29 JUL 68
29 JUL 58
29 JUL 68
29 JUL 68
29 JUL 68
28 JUL 68
27 JUL 68
26 JUL 48
20 JUL 68
09 JUL 68
23 JUY 68
2+ JUL 68

JUL 68
15 JUL 68
1§ JUL 68
12 JUL 68
12 JUL 68
09 JUL 68

i5

JUL 68
JUN 68
JUN A8
17 JUN 58
15 JUN 68
12 Jun 68
12 JUN 68
03 JUN 68
09 MAY 68

01
22
17

IEMA

IHMA

TiMA
IncA

IHCA
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DEP :RTMENT ASSIGNED LE VE T1D UA AA PRESENT
EXEC ST AFF 115 10 11 0 0 ol
AIR U7 25 7 6 0 309
ATMD 130 9 18 i 0 102
CoMM 97 9 10 0 0 78
DEN 9 1 0 0 0 8
ENG 662 90 17 7 3 G45
MED 3 3 1 0 0 27
NAV 23 m 0 0 0 19
OPS 233 22 18 0 5 188
SUPP 17 W 14 2 0 366
WEAPS Lo9 )t 15 9 0 352
USiC i 5 0 0 0 39
T:D (HC-1) 3% 1 0 0 0 35
TOTAL 2553 246 111 23 8 2162

AIR JING 1437 38 204 1 0 1104
TOTAL ENLISTED 3990 284 315 26 8 3356

/ G, gho, usN £

Personnel Officer
By direction of the C. Q.
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© o wavenrs 310072 (168 @ DEck L0G=2REMARKS SHEE® T

(Formerly NAVPERS 719)
M

uss CORAL sEA (VR-43) ONE DESCRIPTIONI AR pare ToMEsRY. . ) | AUspst v €F
(Day) (Date) (Month)

AT/PASSAGE FROM MUUTHESN CAL ZFORNIA OFELATING A¥eAo

# POSITION  ZONE TIME POSITION  ZONE TIME POSITION  ZONE TIME LEGEND: 1-CELESTIAL
0600 1200 ’ 2000 2 -ELECTRONIC

3 L Rb~09N sy R L3y -7 N _ v A L F6-0/,3nN py _2Z 3.V ISUAL
ANLIZZ-4ZWpy_Z A LRR-27S W py _R A AR HTH ay R A

REMARKS

db-089 STAAmIvG As A UNIT oF T& /12 TV THE NeETHERN <F¢IrotZh
O ELRTING ALES TN cLOMANY WZ7H USS SORKE (P27 75’3,) oA focoppapisE  WITH
COMETLST LT FIRSE QURLTEX EMNFLOYMENT SCHEOWE BASE coufsSE @ 7 d BHASE F‘?‘e
‘ SPEED 25 K75, 3S0/R SN0 O7C 15 76 [7.2 (CommBpONG oFFER CoRALC 5542
COND) 7Tor ofF KEAOWESS [fOVL AND A7 LRAI#L Conpl/T (o) YOKE HCE S&7
SHIL ]S DRERENED EXCEPZ [Fok woppAl NAVIEATOMNAL (L /4///5”;" LESOMED [FLISHT
OFEKRTZoONS BASE covLsfE 325, SPE£] 2P K7S. Q45 ComPETED [LISHT OPEATIANS
Cle 70 152 | Fe 22k7s. Bl Y5 Skcukep from FLEoHT RVRRIFES
A4 Lty
LD dtoraPian), AT, USOR.,
Pit-F8 ONDERWAY AS FEFORE, 632 SHIFTEP GUILE To  GURKE . Cay MENCED
STEERING WARIOUS COURSES AT VARIouS sperps  TO MAINTAIN SZAT/ZN.
b 2 3L Husiwte> 7i: L) o n) STRT VoS 02 MiTHe D) Loii~ OF 48&7//4?:3
| T ) Fbess
‘ j/J FLeBeRG Al75 @it
L8 -12 adpERrliy A5 BEFORE . PIJ2 CORAL SEA ASSUMED DUTIES as
“GwsOF DS2¢ EUCKE COMMENCED 4/7P,2a 7K. ALOK 6 St bE 7D STALBANALD
\ - FO [CEF4EL . J,9_47 FI2<T Fult LINE CorNECTED. P337 AODMMEIMKED
DELIVERIN & FUEL . ;_ﬁ’¢.23 Lo PLETED £EFU 54/,4/(:/ BLL LINES NP POSES

CAERL T2 S 7’/#/8%’0;4,00} LA ) 77 x
CBIIIVERICLED F2LEN T OIURATIONS  IBASE Const 338 SPEED /(FK7S. *9z
o e 70 27 KTS. =

, T B
‘ o \r A. ME%EG) EE, LepR,USH

[R~/6 (NDERWRY AS BEFORE, 1239 SusPeupep FLIGHT CPERATIONS, /a/;é
cle To @ge. sa)) C/ls To Q20 KTs. [RS53 (B8 TR 7 W 0 W AP P . %, L o S 2
J7ITS ., 130/ RESUMED FLIGHT CPERATI NS, BRSE cOURSE 77, SPEED

17 KTS., /33@ SUSPENPED FLICHT OPERATI(ONS (332 </ TQ PED , /s

To 2y K7s. [3¢y2 cfc To Jed  [43F RESUMEN EricHT OFELATONS,
IFASE  COURSE. =49 , SPEED 7 KTS, [50X erpmsg[\ THE CREW AT
GEMNERA L C)Uﬁz’enif; 5 /

731 omwwa:// N
618 UNDERIAY _AS REFORE #/63% seoSa5e0 [f2E57 D2 ezens
S oD UsB S5 TO 25T JesSiwuded FPom GEWERGA O adTel§ Dk
U LAy
4 L
B
(8- 2¢ UNDERWAY A5 BEFORE . [£ 53 KEsumER FLZEAT OFELNTZNS | pA>E coUXsE
. /5‘5 SPEED A5 kTS5, (654 SUSPEnoED FL16H7 OLEAN T ons, |SBP KESOMmE D
LFhIEH7 OPERST Zors BISE covrkssE BR5 ; 5p££a )3 k75, |EIS  SUSPEIMELD
/L IEH T OPERATIons . | SUS LESUME D [FLIGIET PPELA T/on'S pHSE cOURSE 335
SPEED (R K75,

EXAMINED

U. S. N. NAVIGATOR
=
TO BE FORWARDED TO THE BUREAU OF NAVAL PERSONNEL AT THE END OF EACH MONTH
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NAVPERS 3100/2 (1-66) (BACK 2 ‘ : “ F
Wiemely el ,,,%‘ ) . DECK LOG—REMARKS' SHEE‘ SN OIS AL 158
Uss DATE .19
(Day) (Date) (Month)
|
REMARKS-CONT INUED 23 Y h
A it e |
/ 7 fen,
£ N {HOH/’/SQA) - /\/é QOSAX '

2P- 24 UNDERWAY AS REFORE, [93F# ComrleTED FLIEHT OPLERATIONS (/( 7o
(34, C/5 70 25 KTS5, 2PPF SECunep Frod FLGHT PCARTERs, 2802 LACKEY Ep

_SHIP EXCEPT FOR ASRMAL WAVIGATIONAL LICHTS 282F c/L [0 (95, 2025
c/C 7o |54 /

%/u"’ 2
R (e PSON, LT TG (DS

EXAMINE f f
m{é RS WORCHES { =

U. S. N. NAVIGATOR
== ———————————————
TO BE FORWARDED TO THE BUREAU OF NAVAL PERSONNEL AT THE END OF EACH MONTH
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A

-

USS COR .L SEY (CV'w43)
FP0, SN FRACISCO, C'LIF. 96601

2 jugust 1968

NE: . BSENTEiss SERV, NO, R'IE_ DIV REM .RKS
NONE
DID -BS.NTEES
BITHL:R, John Ho B8L 04 29 N G U+ FRO: 0800, 30 JUL 68
HOG (i, James M. B72 71 81 SA 20D U+ FROM 0630, 30 JUL 68
O°CONNOR, Daniel V. 918 50 74 SK 5.3 UA FROM 0630, 30 JUL 68
BIGBIE, Donald Ce 918 39 44 N Va2 U\ FRrOM 0630, 30 JUL 68
H'RP, James T. 797 15 98 % “IMD U+ FROM 0630, 30 JUL 68
WRIGHT, Robert D. 917 74 66 SN ST UA FROM 0630, 30 JUL 68 IiMA
DELL, Johnny "D" 997 3¢ 66 SFM3 R UA FROM 0630, 30 JUL 68 IiMA
L'‘RDY, Frank 789 75 03 AN V2 U\ FROd 0630, 30 JUL 68 IHMA
ORITZ, Robert P. 794 37 06 FXN A UA FROM 0730, 29 JUL 68
ECK, William C. 977 19 14 BT3 B U FROM 0730, 29 JUL 68
MONCiH0, John 788 36 10 N G UY FROM 0730, 29 JIUL 68
{INDERKS, Michacl L. 676 55 51 AN V-1 U. FROM 0730, 29 JUL 68
P:RKER, William Jr. 788 69 02 AN Vv M.116 U) FROM 0730, 29 JUL 68
CUMINGH M, James W. B71 21 46 SA 2ND UA FROM 0720, 28 JUL 48
GRExN, Terry L. B72 1312 AN Ui FROM 0730, 27 JUL
BARNES, Kenneth E. B32 540 73 AN V-1 UA FRCM 0730, 26 JUL 68
C’RTHR, James R. 331 91 26 FR B U+ FROM 0900, 20 JUL 68
THOM .S, Zelwin NN Jr. 58l 92 2  \BH2 Vol U+ FRCM 0745, 09 JUL 58 IHMA
FOLEY, Michael J. 793 92 74 FA A UA FROM 0730, 23 JUN 68 IHCA

789 63 33 FN B UA FROM 2300, 24 JUL 68

GREENLEAF, James A, Jr.

ABSENTES ISSUED Du FORM 553°s
PR ‘DEE, Terry L. 91% 45 39  SA 1ST

| U FROM 0430, 15 JUL 68
HAYS, Gussie NMN Jr. 681 70 06  AK3 S-6

UA FROM 0430, 15 JUL 68

GR.JA4, Ronald E. 775 85 34 SN 15T Ua FROM 0430, 15 JUL 68
MAY, Dwain A B58 71 63 SA RD U1 FROM 0745, 12 JUL 68
SHELDON, Domnald F, B52 41 03  EMF: E U FI0M 0745, 12 JUL 68
TROUP, James V. B8 91 61 W G UA FROM 0745, 09 JUL 68

ABSENTEES DECLARED D SERTIRS

MADRID, Joseph R. B82 83 76 FA SoM UA FROM 0730, 01 JUL 58
MCCOY, Kevin M. BiO 456 53 SR 2D U FROM 0730, 22 JUN 68
SIDA, Rodolfo HMN Jw, 698 25 78 MM2 A UA FROM 0630, 17 JUN 68
MCLEAN, George A. BS54 02 77 SA 1ST U FROM 0630, 17 JUN 68
SAWYER, Walter MMN 499 14 57 A03 & U+ FROM 0700, 15 JUN 48
THOMPSON, George R. Bi2 37 59 SA % UA FROM 0700, 12 JUN 6
BABINE .UX, Jimmy J. B70 88 11 SA s2M UA FROM 0700, 12 JUN 68
SANDERS, Thomas Jo B52 61 92 F1° R U* FROM 0700, 03 JUN 68
KING, Vernon L. 991 72 80 RDSN oX UA FROY 0700, 09 MAY 68 IHCA
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NAVPERS 3100/2 (.66 @ DECK LOG—REMARKS SHEMD S MO105404.1560

(Formerly NAVPERS 719)

uss " OCAL SEA /C(M‘"/j) e (Tl 0, e SaW . Y A ) O

(Day) (Date) (Mon th)
AT/PASSAGE FROM AVETHERY CHLIFPRMIA pPER #TINE ALELTO Sourlicen) CHA FornIA OfF K Fsnes e S

POSITION  ZONE TIME POSITION  ZONE  TIME POSITION  ZONE TIME LEGEND: 1.CELESTIAL
0800 1200 - 2000 , 2.ELECTRONIC
L 32-26/N s XK L_32-l6-S NV py_ZA L 2SS ey * 3.VISUAL
ALl S/ w ey _2 LT E e v 2 A28 /R. e gy _2 bt

REMARKS
i —_—— e

OO-P4 STEAmMIG As 4 Uk OF 76 (7.2 (W) THE NOETHERR) CakIFoRnIA JPERATING
g [N ComPARY LIITH TIE USS Gueke (DD 283) TH FCCORIANCE. LTI
COMEIRST FLT FIRST QPUARTER EpnPLlod Il SCHEDULE . BASE COXESE /5{
<DEED 24 KIS, SOPA Alp o7C 15 CT6 (2.2 (Commadomic OEFICER COCPL
1 ) AN TIOR DE CEADINESS EQURL ARD 1NATERIAL CoNRITop) VYOKE FE
SET. SHIP S DARKENED LVCERLT FoR MR MPL LB GRTIONTE LIGHTS., Azds

T 2.4 o
A

W Sk COL IS K
fit-g8 UNDERWERY AS REFIRE. P4z C/e 70 A kiS. BS22 /e TO
/28, L35 ExefCISEQ THE CREW AT GENeAL QUARTERS . J6#45 C/C
70 494 . JESS SeCcORED FROM GENERAL QUARTERS. d Sam O To:
e @7?0& MUSTERELD THE CREW. oa) STAT/ONS , SEe I TACHELD

LIST OF A’BS;A/TEFQ

72 Brinmina .

) OUA/A//M Fe 05 USVR
AN Ly LR LR B ay o5 I ll gRaAy /o Fo 2 g,g‘ )
SXL Fo lHd Ty IS L T g loegds TE To F2T,
c/;/<‘ AT IR S B e . N
7% {/f,‘// 2k o
V/w//z’/g/fJ&M

[2-1L OMPELWAY RS BEFORE, [2PP CemmeENcED FLisH7 0/’6&’/4//0/1/51 BAsE
cOVks &£ 5’3¢ SPEED 25 KT7S [RAJL SUSIENDED FLISHT OFELATIONS, e le o
I8 s 7o )5 k7s. [33F PESOmMED [FLIGHT CPERPTONS | BASE coukse
33¢  cre€p 28 k7s, /¥ /5/ SOSPENDED FLIGHT OPELR 7iows, Se 7o 45 H,
Ys 7o /2 K7s. |5@Fg RESUEH [FLICHT HELATons , BASE <ourses 324

sPEEp 25 K TS,
. Cé%~1;;12;

: AR DpNieLs (TT6 s
16 <18 cwverudy AS BEFORE , 1527 Scsfewbep FLUECHT olrlesTiets, L€ 7o
[5U C/5 Jo /7 K75, [629 RESeMFD [FLGHT of EXAT 1okS LASL copsE 3/5)
SPEEL 2Z KIS, [6F7 SCSpPrvOED [T OpEr AT iow's, /e /72, /5T
15 K75, /72 “rdey % rov2s47g :

LT e I 0

RN fg/aécq A7 il
[ -2F GWPERUWAY A4S REFORE , (4L & CESUInE FLid HT QLPLKA vl
LOURSE B2ff SPEED 22/kTS [92L SKSPENDED FLIGHT OPERATIoNS C/C
2L D75, C/S TO S KTS [ LEsuped /’K/(v//TO/;(,M,.M/c Rt Cowse 320, Wd;/b 2854

PN ;4,/6««7
l"/ fee B A AN

——————— L
EXAMINED

U. S. N. NAVIGATOR
— ]

o e e 3

TO BE FORWARDED TO THE BUREAU OF NAVAL PERSONNEL AT THE END OF EACH MONTH
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™
WATERS 310072 (144 wact) @ DEck L0G—REMARKS SHEENQ sl
uss C_ORAL SEA [c V4 -4 3 \) DATE FR/D/?V 2 Avépsr . 1048
(Day) (Date) (Month)

REMARKS-CONT INUED

1997 Svuspemnen Fricur Opeprazrors ‘

[99& DARken SHiP FXcePT FoR NoRMAL- NAVIGAT0NAL L 1GHTS /S5 .
Gl TR RORE Gl Te IRk o Dd3e Gle To J5d. 2e¢s &l 7O

27 KTSy Q@52 cfc To 320 . 2656 RESUMED FLIGHT OPERATIONS, BASE

COURSE owS SPEEL R FETETS /26 SvuSperaubeh  FLIGHT CPERATIONS )27

LG 0 Sl JUYE el Tou J& TS SRR e e e g e’ sidan Ji i ayfieh e

29 223/ RESUMPD FLIGHT OPERATIovs RASE CouRSE 352 4 SPEEp 24 KT,

2255 SEcSEEL rlieu7 operATions , C/C TO A, C/C TO A K7L 2RIS ?/)9/‘

SECUREL) FROM  FijeUT QUARTERS, s :
AR s
Y ToL. Duntinks AT e uche

|
& Kl ~ &

U, S. N NAV IGATOR
e ae—————— ===
TO BE FORWARDED TO THE BUREAU OF NAVAL PERSONNEL AT THE END OF EACH MONTH
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NEV . BSENTEis
NONE

@LD _135.NTEES
BIIHL.R, John H.
HOG g James Mo
O?CONNOR, Daniel V.
BEGBIE, Donald C.

H RP, James T.
WRIGHT, Robert D.
DELL, Johnny "D"
L'RDY, Frank

ORITZ, Robert P.
ECK, William C.
MONCi0, John
[IINDERKS, Michael L.
PREER, William Jr.
CUNINGH M, James W,
GRE:N, Terry L.
BARNES, Kenneth E.
CARTER, James R.

THOM S, Zelwin NN Jr.

FOLEY, Michael J.

GREENLEAF, James A. Jr.

USS COR .L SEA (CV'2l43)
FPO, SN FR'NCISCO, C'LIF. 96601

ABSENTJES ISSUED Dy FORM 553°s

P'RDEE, Terry L.
HAYS, Gussie MMN Jr,
GR.HA4, Ronald E.
HAI.' Miu Ao
SHELDON, Donald F.
TROUP, James V.

ABSENTLIS DBCLARED D.SERTiRS

MADRID, Joseph R.
MCCOY, Kevin M.

SIDA; Rodolfo NMN Jr,
MCLEAN, George A.
SAWYER, Walter NMN
THOMPSOUN, George R.
BABINE .UX, Jimmy J.
SANDERS, Thomas J.
KING, Vernon L.

SERV. NO, RTE
B81 04 29 W
B72 71 81 SA
918 50 74 SN
918 39 44 N
7297 1598 N
917 7?4 66 SN
997 3¢ 66 SFM3
789 75 03 AN
794 37 06 FN
977 19 14 BT3
788 36 10 N
676 55 50 N
788 69 02 AN
B71 21 46 SA
BP2 1312 AN
B32 51 73 AN
831 91 26 FR
584 g2 62  ABH2
793 92 74 FA
789 63 33 FN
914 45 39 SA
681 70 06  AK3
775 85 X4 SN
BS8 71 63 SA
B52 41 03 EMF*
B8O 91 61 N
B82 83 76 FA
B10 45 53 SR
698 25 78 MM2
B5% 02 77 SA
499 14 57 A03
B2 37 59 SA
B70 88 11  SA
B52 61 92 F\
991 72 80 RDSN

V .W.116
2ND
Vel
Va1

Va1
A

15T

ﬁ August 1968

REM .RKS

U+ FRO: 0800,
U+ FRCM 0630,
UA FROM 0630,
U\ FRU4 0630,
U FROM 0630,
U FROM 0630,
UA FROM 0630,
U\ F041 0630,
Ux FROM 0730,
U FROM 0730,
U+ FROM 0730,
U. FRCM 0730,
U1 FROM 0730,
U FROM 0730,
UA FROM 0730,
UA FRCM 0730,
U+ FROM 0900,
U1 FRCM 0745,
UA FROM 0730,
UA FROM 2300,

U FROM 0430,
UA FRCM 0430,
U FROM 0430,
Ui FROM 0745,
UL FI0M 0745,
UA FROM 0745,

UA FROM 0730,
U: FROM 0730,
UA FROM 0630,
U~ FROM 063)9
U, FROM 0700,
Us FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,
U* FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,

AN

68 THMA
68 IinMA
68 IiMA
68 IHMA
68

SEEREEEES

BTBBEBEBYS
58

09 JUL 58 IHMA
23 JUlN 68 IHCA
2 JUL 68

15 JUL 68
15 JUL 68
15 JUL 68
12 JUL 68
12 JuL 68
09 JUL 68

01 JUL 48
22 JUN 68
17 JUN 68
17 JUN 68
15 JUN 48
12 Jun 68
12 JUN €8
03 JUN 68
09 MAY 68 IHCA
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DEP. RTMENT ASSIGNED LEVE TD UA AA PRESENT
EXHC ST FF 116 10 11 0 0 95
AIR 348 24 8 6 0 310
ATMD 130 9 20 1 0 100
COMM 97 9 10 0 0 78
DEN 9 1 0 0 0 8
ENG 662 90 19 7 5 s
MED 26 3 1 0 0 22
NV 23 m 0 0 0 19
0PS 233 22 18 0 5 188
SUFP 418 W 14 2 0 %8
WEAPS 112 33 16 9 0 35k
USMC 4 5 0 0 0 39
TD (liCwl) % 1 0 0 0 35
TOT AL 2550 2i5 117 25 10 2157
AIR WING 1326 18 208 1 0 1079
TOT 'L ENLISTLED 3880 283 25 26 10 323%
/ NG, Gfo, UsN 4
PERS OFF BY OF THE C. O.
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NAVPERS 3100/2 (1-66) . AL, .
(Formerly NAVPERS 719) DECK LOG—REMARKS SHE $/N-0105-404-1560
Uss CofnC ScR (Cvn-43) ZONE DESCRIPTION 7= 7 7~ DATE SRZ /oAy 3 AQusT 19 L&
(Day) (Date)  (Mopfh)
AT/PASSAGE FROM v @) CoALIE o
POSITION ZONE TIME POSITION ZONE TIME POSITION ZONE TIME LEGEND: 1.CELESTIAL
0800 _ pid . 1200 2000 2.ELECTRONIC
L3 L0/ .eNpy XL L_32-068 A o 2 L 32-/9. A~ oy _Z 3.VISUAL
ANLLE-47. 0wy _R X A LS RT pit d N/ 7-333¢ gy 2 4.D.R.

REMARKS
— e

BEO-Fe STerarmin) AS B LWr7 QF TG L 2.2 (AL THE Sp THeERN
_@ﬁuﬁa&a//'a OPERATING BAREA A COmMpApy WITH e LSX

Quawxst (0D 2g3) N ACGORODANCE et 7k Coorn Fi&TTFLT
F/e<T B URLTER. BBMMPLEZDILENT SCUCHERLLE o CoseE ConédsSB

_[z_zr SELED. L8 A7 s ROPR RE QF® LS T LR (0 Qa5 L0 L1 D
OELICLEL (2.0RPL 554‘), CoonprZeos 0DF RERALIN XS FDi/ R, RUL
BT Qe DOt TraN YOKE BEE SEZ SH2L 15 LBRK £ N EN
Expfr FOR NoRMBL N/'AVICHETIoNBL //JbA‘f"( Su g AW Gl e

220, QREAG 2L Ta [T KZTs :
M/%I //r p)
3;9 s

BY-B5 UnpECWRY 45 BEFPLE. Pedp e 70 P4d , Hs 7o /éf % 7s
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7 AR
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+ ¥ E '. b/
. USs Coi L SE\ (CV '<U43)
FPO, SN FRNCISCO, C'LIF, 96601

B L i 5 ; g & August
NE: . BSENT B SERV. NO, R.TE DIV R RKS
NONE
DID _ UBS.NTEES
BIIHL.R, John (. B81 04 29 WM G U+ FRO: 0800, 30

® HOG i, James M. B72 71 81 A 21D U FROM 0630, 30
O°CONNOR, Daniel V. 918 50 74 SN $.3 Ur FROM 06730, 30
BUGBIE, Donald C. 918 39 44 N Va2 U\ Froil 0630, 30

H RP, James T. 297 1598 & *TMD U+ FROM 0630, 30

. WRIGHT, Robaert D. 917 74 66 SN {ST U* FROM 0530, 30
DiLL, Johray D% 997 3 66 SFM3 R UA FROM 0530, 30
L RDY, Frank . 789 7503 AN Va2 U Fa01 0630, 30
ORITZ, tobert P. 794 37 06 FXN A U\ FROM 0730, 29
ECK, William C. 977 19 i4 BT3 B U* FROM 0730, 29
- MCNCi, John 288 36 10 N G U1 FROM 0730, 29

{IINDERKS, Michaol Lo 676 55 51 N Val U. FROM 0730, 29
P RKER, William Jr. 788 69 02 M vV ''.116 U FROM 0730, 29
CONMLIGH M, James W. B71 21 46 S 2ND U1 FROM 0770, 28
GRE.N, Terry L. B72 1312 MW Vel U\ FROM 0730, 27
B'RNuS, Kenneth E. B32 51 73 M Vot UA F3CM 0730, 26
C'RT4R, James R. 331 91 26 FR B U+ FROM 0900, 20
THOM S, Zelvin N:ill Jr. 584 92 §2  ABH2 Vel U FRCM 0745, 09
FOLEY, Michasl J. 793 92 7 FA A - UA FROY 0730, 23
GREENLEAF, James A. Jr. 789 63 33 FN B UA FROM 2300, 24
ABSENT.ES ISSULD Du FORM 953's '
P R DEE, Terry L. 14 45 39 84 isT U FROM Ok30, 15
HiYS, Gussie IMN Jr. 681 70 06 AK3 S-6 UA FRCM 0430, 15
G- H A4, Ronald E. 97585 % SN 18T ¢ U4 FROM 0430, 15
MAY, Dwain A. Bs8 71 63  BA RD Uy FROM 0745, 12
SHELDON, Donald F, Bs2 41 03 BMF: E Uy FI0M o745, 12
TROUP, James V. BB0 91 61 N G o Ur F20M 0745, 09
ABSENT B DECLAREL DoSERTLRS /
MADRID, Josepn R. B82 B3 76 FA S?M - UA FROY 0730, 01
MGCOY, Kevin M. +1cB10 45 53 SR 28D U FROM 0730, 22
SIDA, Rodolfo NMN Jw, 698 25 78 MM2 &y . UA FROM 0630, 17
MCLEAN, Georgs A. “BSlk 02 77 SA 15T U* FROM 0630, 17
SAWYER, Walter NMN 499 14 57  AQ3 1] Ur FROM 0700, 15
THOMPSUN, George R. - B42 37 59 SA X U4 FROM 0700, 12
BABINE UX, Jimmy J. sB70 88 11 SA S2M UA FROM 0700, 12
‘SANDERS, Thomas J. a\B52 61 .92 FA i il U* FROM 0700, 03

KING, Vernon L. 991 72'80 RESN 0x UA FROM 0700, 09

1968

JUL 68
JUL 68
JUL 68
JUL 68
JUL 68 IHMA
JUL 68 I.r1A
JUL 68 I1iM*
JUL 68 IHM?
JUL 68
JUL A8 THMA
JUL 68
JUL 68
JUL 68 IHiA
JUL %8
JUL 68
JUL 68
JUL 68
JUL 48 1HMA
JUN 68 IHCA
JUL 68

JUL 68
JUL 68
JUL 68
JUL 68
JUL 68
JUL 68

JUL 58
JUN 68
Juy 68
JUN 68
JUN 48
Jun 68
JUN 68
JUN 68
MAY 68 IHCA
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DEP ARTMENT ASSIGNED LEAVE TAD UA AA PRES INT
EXEC STAFF 116 10 11 0 0 95
AR W8 24 8 6 0 310
AIMD 170 9 19 1 0 101
CoMM 97 9 10 0 0 78
DEN 9 1 0 0 0 8
ENG 662 90 19 ? 5 544
MED 26 3 1 0 0 22
NAV 23 4 0 0 0 19
OPS 233 22 18 0 0 193
SUPP 418 3% 14 2 0 %8
WE \PS 412 33 1% 9 0 354
USMC ul 5 0 0 0 39
TAD (HC.1) 34 1 0 0 0 35
TCTAL 2554 245 116 25 5 2162
ATR WING 1329 18 170 1 0 2%
TOTAL ENLISTED 3883 283 280 26 5 3278

Mg

Personnel CffTicer
By direction of the Commanding Officer
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SHIp [ PAKENED  FACEIT FOR MoRMAL NAIC-ALIdWAL [)GHT5. PPT L
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L gl
('P 14 FieTicido L7y G

LL-F8 wiPECulid A< BEFoLE. Po3f /- vo JIF Zrs52 sukkrE

B SSUINED DuTreS AS  Gurzes . 013¢ MUSTERER MWM

U4 MESSEGER WLDR USN

BB/ UNDERWAY AS RBEFORE. @50F CORAL SEA RESUMED DUTES
AS QRuDE, LASE COURSE J9F, SPren /SHB FIDI c/c 7o /&,

18BF <cje 7o S9F. MH Cle TO 248
: ﬁ)dp%/mmmd /) \ a
J L DUANIIBIE (136 USHR

=4 = LBUE B/ S e 29 k7S .. [.S'jo

= = i x o_/q- TO. 18 kT& |44 ¢ O/

T 29 A7S a 1439 Resprn260 FugLT /')fpww_}__ﬁ_a_&’__w ‘315 SPEED.

29KTS . JADL Co 7o tua 8K Top 2¢ KTS IS3S Susefafil [EsT

Ot sidns 7o /138 s 7O 15 ATS.
Y /W

Deise CAp Daniecs L7 éggxt/f
/é/ﬁ’ UVPEL WA AS BEFOLE, —;455!9- PESOMED [FLlIcH7 OrELRTIONS | Jyse ’ j/

COUVRSE 295 3P RIKTS. [78F SUSPENLED [FLIGHT OPELRTMS &a 2o
(PATS (720 % Tp [3F PP

K/fignﬂ;ﬂﬁ”‘-

KN Totafsor), K776, OSIOR
B-1f woEuAY AS BEFORE, 1157 gesumpp [UGHT  oPrrATonrs &f’sz couhst

/¢ SPEEY 273 K5 [828 SCOSPENDEY [LIéHT OPELATIANGS | €/C /ars/ R - SR v
1932 LESUMED Ft)GHT CPERATIONS, BASE COVRNE 33 ¢ SREED 17 LIS,

(AR P
T A mgss,e%we UL N

ST-2¢ dupetnssy 45 Geroet, /
VR D7D s 61T YL TS LT HTS, 1), 17720 VY 7L par/ &
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] EERRERE R e e RS

USS COR\L SEA (CVA-43)
FPO, SAN FR\NCSSCO, C.LIF. 95601

"
NEW_(BSENTEES SERV, NO,
5BS
BITHLER, John H. B81 O

HOGAN, James M.
O°CONNOR, Daniel V.
BEGBIE, Donald C.
HARP, James T.
WRIGHT, Richard D.
DELL, Johnny "D
LARDY, Franklin A,
ORTIZ, Robert P.

ECK, William C.
MONCHO, John NMN
HINDERKS, Michael S.
PARKER, William Jr.
CUNNINGHM, James W.
GREEN, Texry L.
BARNES, Kenneth E.
C)RTER, Jamms R.
THOMAS, Zelvin NMN Jr.
FOLEY, Michael J.
GRENLEAF. James A, Jr.

ABSENTEES ISSUED DD FORM 553°s

3§335
LJIG>N
e

SRV ERIVREYABES
WMAPRIRERVEERSRRBEIRI

3IBERINSALLIY

PARADEE, Terry L. 914 45 39
HAYS, Gussie NMN Jr. 681 70 06
GRAILM, Ronald E. 775 85
MAY, Dwain A. Bs8 71 63
SHELDON, Donald F. B52 41 03
TROUP, James V. B8O 91 61
MCCOY, Kevin M. B10 46 63
RED DES
M:iDRID, Joseph R, B82 83 76
SIDA, Rodolfe NMN Jr. 608 25 78
MCLE'N, George Ae BSL 02 77
SAWYER, Walter NMN 499 14 57
THOMBSON, George R. B42 37 59
BABINEAUX, Jimmy J. B70 88 11
SANDERS, Thomas J. BS52 61 92
KING, Vernon L. 991 72 80

FA

SA
A03
sA
SA
FA
RDSN

5 AUGUST 1968

DIY  BENRIS

G UA FROM 0800, 30 JUL 68

2ND UA FROM 0630, 30 JUL 68

S=3 UA FROM 0630, 30,JUL 68

Va2 UA FROM 063, 30 JUL 68
AITMD  UA FROM 0630, 30 JUL 68 IilMA
isT UA FROZ 0630, 30 JUL 68 THMA
R UA FROM 0630, 30 JUL 68 IHMA
Va2 U4 FROM 0630, 30 JUL 68 IHMA
A UA FROM 0730, 29 JUL 68

B UA FROM 0730, 29 JUL 68 THMA
G UA FROM 07730, 29 JUL 68

Vel UA FROM 0730, 29 JUL 68
VAW-116 UA FROM 0730, 29 JUL 68 IHMA
21D UA FROM 0730, 28 JUL 68

V-1 UA FROM 0730, 27 JUL 68

Vel UA FROM 0730, 26 JUL 58

B UA FROM 0900, 20 JUL 68

V-1 UA FROM O745, 09 JUL 68 IHMA
A UA FROM 0730, 23 JUN 68 IHCA
B UA FROM 2300, 24 JUL 68

18T ‘UA FROM 0430, 15 JUL 68

8.6 UA FROM 0430, 15 JUL 68

15T UA FROM 0430, 15 JUL 68

D Us FROM 0745, 12 JUL 68

E UA FROM O745, 12 JUL 68

G UA FROM 0745, 09 JUL 68

21D UA FRCY 0730, 22 JUN 68

sau U2 FROM 0730, 01 JUL 68

A U. FROM 0630, 17 JUN 68

48T UA FROM 0630, 17 JUN 68

G U FROM 0700, 15 JUN 68

X U\ FROM 0700, 12 JUY 68

S2M UA FROM 0700, 12 JUN 68

R UA FROI 0700, 03 JUN 68

o1 U FROM 0700, 09 MAY 68 IHCA
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{ POSITION ZONE TIME POSITION ZONE TIME POSITION ZONE TIME LEGEND: 1.CELESTIAL
2000 2-ELECTRONIC

0800 1200 ; gy
MR Pl ay L LSZ-RI NV  ay R L SR-RV W rey 2 3.VISUAL
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REMARKS
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cleTO BAPD, CLOTO 12 KIT ey /
A IAPR PE
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g2 0L Ta ¢'2¢- BERG

+ .
R Wl 4P o WO 5 7 M R gt ClS T o R0 LT3 gpogo @/ To VAR, s> 0 0
" 4 Ry ¥ 7 7
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77 5 S G il gL 3F C Y el Bt o B Lol .
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™

OLD 3GLNTEES
BIIHL:R, John Il.
HOG.N, James M.
O'CONNOR, Daniel V.
BEGBIE, Donald C.
H.RP, James T.
WRIZHT, Richard D.
DuLlL, Johnny "D¥

L RDY, Franklin ‘.
ORTIZ, Robert P.
MUNCHO, John NMiI
HINDERKS, Michael S.
P REER, Wo M.Jr.
CUNNINGH M, James Wo
GRm' Tm iJO

B RNES, Kenneth E.
C.RTER, James R.

THOM S, Zelvin NMN Jr.

FOLEY, Michael J.
GREENLE F, James

‘e drs

USS COR'L SEA (CVAL43)
FPO, S N FR )CISCO, CiLIF. 95601

SERV, 'O

t

918 50

789 63 33

BSENT.ES ISSUED DD FORM 553°s
AR ‘DEE, Terry L. 914 45

H.YS, Gussie NMN Jr.
Gl .M, Ronald E.
H..'l!' Dwain ‘.
SHELDON, Donald F.
TROUP, Jamed V.,
MCCOY, Kevin M.

681 70 06
775 85 34
B58 71 63
B52 41 03
B8O 91 61
B10 46 63

;BSENTESS DECL \RED DESERTERS

M.DRID, Joseph R.
SIDA, Rodolfo IMN Jr,
MCLEAN, George ‘o

S WYiR, Walter NN
THLMPSON, George R.
B BIN&AUX, Jimmy J.
S .NDERS, Thomas J.
KING, Verncn L.

‘BSENTE S
ECK, William C.

382 83 76
698 25 78
BS% 02 77
499 14 57
B"2 37 59
B70 88 11
B52 61 92
991 72 80

997 19 14

R.TE

AN
S
SN
AN
AN
SN
SFM3

W
FN

N

N

N
Sx
A3
AN
R
‘BH2
Fa
FN

SA
K3
Sy
81
EVF |
AN

S

Fa
Wi
Sa
03
St
SA
s
RDSN

BI3

& ‘UGUST 1968
DIv REM :RKS
G U\ FRO% 0800, 30 JUL 48
2ND Ui FROM 0630, 30 JUL 58
Se3 U FRCM 0530, 30 JUL 68
V-2 Ui FIOM 06”9 ” JUL 68
\IMD U\ FROM 0630, 30 JUL 68 IHM.
1ST U FROM 0630, 30 JUL 68 IHMA
R U. FROY 0630, 30 JUL 68 I.MA
V-2 Ui FROM 0630, 30 JUL 68 IM:
A U1 FROM 0730, 29 JUL 68
G Uy FROM 0730, 29 JUL 68 IHCA
Vel U FROM 0730, 29 JUL 48
V W-116 U: FROM 0730, 29 JUL 68 IiMA
28D U: FROM 0730, 28 JUL A8
Vel U1 FROM 0730, 27 JUL 68
Vol U\ FROM 0730, 26 JUL 68
B U\ FROM 0900, 20 JUL 68
Vel U FROM 0745, 09 JUL 68 IHMA
A U FROM 0730, 23 JUN 68 THCA
B U FROM 2300, 24 JUL 68
tsT U* FROM 0430, 15 JUL 68
S5 U FRCM 0430, 15 JUL 68
18T U FROM 0830, 15 JUL 68
3RD U: FROM 0745, 12 JUL 68
B U\ FROM 0745, 12 JUL 68
G Ui FROM 0745, 09 JUL 48
“2ND U\ FROM 0730, 22 JUN 68 IHCA
s2M Uy FRCM 0730, 01 JUL 68
A U. F204 0630, 17 JUN 68
1ST U FiOM 0630, 17 JUN 68
G U". F04 0700, 15 JUN 68
¢ U' FROM 0700, 12 JUN %8
s2M U: F OM 0700, 12 JUN 68
R U. FROM 0700, 03 JUN 68
01 UA FROM 0700, 09 MAY 68 IHCA
B U RROM 0730, 29 JUL 68

RETURNED 1745, 05 AUG 68



-
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7

DEP RIM.NT. \SSIGNED IEVE TiD Ut AA . PRESENT
EXEC- ST .F 116 40 1 13 p Oupon 8o 93
AR . 8 ‘2 8 6 0 310
AIMD 130 9 18- =4 0 162
COMI | 95 . e 507 e Ve e 40 76
DN ;.. » - 10, el 0 .0 0 9
ENG . - 661 89 2077 T G ay nh i,
MED o 26 gy, 1 5O 0 22
NV - ) I 0 0 0 19
OPS 233 22 18 0 11 182
SUPP r U417, +35 15  ni2g 0 %5
WEAPS - b2 33 16 n9: 0 354
USMCi Bt 03 TS 0 oo 0 %
T:D (HC-1) BagaLT. | 5 g 0 ‘0 0 35
Tor.L. 2551 249 119 .24 16 2147

AIR WING 1338 e ki | e 0 1120
TOTAL ENLIST.D . 3889 285 296 25 16 3267

PERS OFF BY IR OF THE C. Q.
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NAVPERS 3100/2 (1-66)
(Formerly NAVPERS 719)

@  DEcK L0G—REMARKS SHEM®

uss CORAL SEA (CVA - ‘7’3) 70N DESCRIPTION _* 7 T pate TVESPAY 6

$/N-0105-404-1560

AVBUS T, 19 68

(Day)

(Date)

(Month)

AT/PASSAGE FROM SOU THELN CALIFotnIA _OFELRTING At &4
; * POSITION ZONE TIME POSITION ZONE TIME POSITION ZONE TIME LEGEND: 1.CELESTIAL
0800 1200 2000 2-ELECTRONIC
Ll oog ) T wy L L _ S2-8Y.8§r 8y _2 L3R2~-RF A py _R 3.VISUAL
YliEssa W sy 2 A //[—C’Z“/ gy _ < VIR B 2o gy _Z 4-D. R.

REMARKS

¢¢” PY STLAMING RS AUMIT 6F T [7.R [N THE SOOTHEXN CAL/rorrA OFFRA TN &
AREA N COMIANY W(TH US55 GORKE (PO-783) IN PAccorkompks WITH Cormb/P57FL T

FIhsST QURETIER EMPLOY MENT SCHEDUNRE, BASE <ovksE /73 . SPEED ) KTS,
CcoRAL SEA).

SHLP

Y D,/,«//c LS AT ¢ Sl
B4-P8 WwoERWAY AS BEFoRE. $5/5 ASsumip TACT (cAL ComMALD of ySS WEQES
(/4‘)"4'7)1 @’5’2,{ (/( 7e '5%;! /S Te 256 A75. 537 ForRMED LADERwWAY REPLEN 154/~
MENT _DISPoS/T/0N , BASE COuRSE P37, BASE S/ Erp 12 K15+ 2544 CorMminCED
( AtthoAct, LorT S/LE AECHESH of{d; RECEI YED EST FUEL HosE, fELT
\ COMMENCED RECEIVING FUEL» ¥l HSEusted) 714 Corld . g2 COR MELSo A e ary
Dt Connd . @32 . [ 4airy S s mied Tohs Canini D2B] COL Llofesrte=en ASaumeD 1A comn’
Q&,@_/ﬁu« TERED TIder CLEW On) S /’;d—fjo,\/.s/ Lo~ atriac shert) AST OF MBSew7ees

r?./s/ . ﬂejvla
? H oAz C(L//z Lelad?
_éé’ —/[2 JOPERULIy A4S BELILE W752 0p0 DRSS B<SUMED THE COUM . TELD PR

IROCERD ASSUINED T Canln) 812 (DR OWENS JSSUMED FHECN . (090 SOURIDED FUGHT
QuARTERS . /1T 2 QR LIORCH ESEL ASSUMED THECOUN. (I8 FEFUCLIVE CONPLETED.
V837 ALl LINES AND WESES CLEAR  IIANEUIECED 70 CLERL THE DISPASITIPL). SET
LOURSE 3/0 SPEED D7 KTS DPETACNED NECKHES 1D PRICELEDP oM DuUT Y 235 I/6MED,
EYe 2OPD Agfﬂf»E/) THE CoWl) . /P58 lomECERL FLIGHT AP[@Q?’/O.{/S BEsE

LOURSE 3’/0” sEeen 27 K75 . [IE SuspE sDED FLIGHT OPERATIONS, e T0 /5¢

% B Z7Ti. T Tas
‘Y - i,

ConY) 7)o oOF
15 DRCKkENED

SOPA App ©7c |s <76 (7.2 (CCOMMANIING OFFicER
LERDINESS FOUR AND MPTERIRL CONPITION YOKkE ALE
EXCELT FOR MNOEMBL WNARVICHTIORAL LIGHTS.

sSE7,

O 1 1 IESS B EE LB U
[2 /6 UNDERWRY As RBéEpope, [22F /S 7o FLETs, cjes oIS
(229 RESUMED FLIGHT CPERPTIONS  RASE CovRsSE 29 €, SPELL 3/,
/A5y  Suseinoép FLIGHT OPERRTIONS , €€ To 222 1357 C&fs 7o o
s /3sa cfc  To FE i 4SST RESUMED FLSHT Lo RL RATIONE, LRASE CouRsE
3/5 OPEED 20, F9/2 Suspansed  FeLlCHT oPERATIONS. [Y 5o Cl8. 7D
RS WTs. Jvaa clc 7o 496, IS5 RESUMED FLUIGHT OPERATIONS

BASE

COORSE IS SPEED I MTS.

el s

Y/\/ A /\(//\//\///\/GYMJG (ene

fla-]yY Unpkpe way

A=

A&ELFall

8585 Sisflfelp & L0

fLJC?I'\T
J

OQPERATIQONS 4

QL Th

D D

e PPN ol S . oo B

LeR L C L0

¢ A < Y A 75
ey

O/lT To ASKZ=x, /585 RESvmea FLIghT OPEpATIoNsS , BRSE
Covese 813, SPeEpro 3P KIS L7135 AL DED)  FLLG AT (DTERP7TNS.
e 10 5P, s 78 17 trs

EXAMINED

NAVIGATOR

TO BE FORWARDED TO THE BUREAU OF NAVAL PERSONNEL AT THE END OF EACH MONTH
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NAVPERS 3100/2 (1-66) (BACK ]' ,
(Formerly mwmg m)( |) . DECK LOG—REMARKS SHEE $/N-0105-404-1560
~ Y b
uss (AZF)L SE.E‘} Cl/f)" ¢33 DATE /MESﬂﬂ\/ L /0;1(/6[. 1968
(Day) (Date) (Month)
REMARKS-CONT INUED
— — [ 4 -
LT A7 7 22 (7T (5 LeSAIE i

I?-Zé UNIERWRY A2 BEFORE . 2’3«5 RESUMED FLI¢cHT OFFK’AW/&/I/), CASE
CouRse 324, SPEEpD REKB[ITE SUSPENOED FLISHT 0PERATONS , S 1o /38

S8 7o IS A XS

/L?

e A /ﬁwﬂw LTTE (SO

LE-24 UWOERWAY AS BEFokE . | 442 DARKENED SHIP Excerr roe NopmAL AAVEATINE,
LGHTSy (959 presumed FLIGHT OPERATICNS, BASE Cowcse §/°’“ SPEFL 28 K75 2433
GUSPEVOED ELICHT oﬂf‘/’/}r/aw /¢ 7o /3// (/5 7o /rff’ 2026 QESUMED [LIGIHT .
O/Jrk/w/c)/f/f BASE CouksE 225 5//’to 2y ﬁ/%, 2225 SUSPENOEP FUGHT CPERATING,
Ty 23¢¢ LESVM ED FLIGHT U/OE/?’/r’T/dA/g PAE Coupse 335, SHEED 25 4TS,
23/7 compsi7ELD /7/4/#‘ OLPExRT ron/'s e T /?o S TP D/ATE
’g,%. %‘.u/g

SO DANIELS £T19 usa.

[ ]
CDR. Re R, WORCHESEK 7U. S. N. NAVIGATOR

e ———
TO BE FORWARDED TO THME BUREAU OF NAVAL PERSONNEL AT THE END OF EACH MONTH
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Sl USS CORAL SEA (CV1.43)
‘FPO, S'N FR NCISCC, CALIFORNIA 96501

07 AUGUST 1968

SERV, NO.

NEW A3S..NTEES RAIE DIV REM'RKS
OLD ABSENTEES
BIIHLiR, John H. B81 04 29 AN G UL FROM 0800, 30 JUL 68
HOGAN, James Mo B72 71 81 SA 2MD U+ FROM 0630, 30 JUL 68
0*CONNOR, Daniel V. 918 50 74 SN Se3 U" FRCM 0630, 30 JUL 68
BEGBIE, Donald C. 918 39 44 AN V-2 . U FROM 0630, 30 JUL 68
HiRP, James T. 797 16 98 AN ATMD U4 FROM 0630, 30 JUL %8 IHM*
WRIGHT, Richard D, 917 74 66 SN 4ST U\ FROM 0630, 30 JUL 68 IHMA
DELL, Johnny "D" 997 3B 66 SFM3 R UA FROM 0630, 30 JUL 68 IHMA
LiRDY, Franklin A. 789 75 03 AN Vo2 U3 FROM 0630, 30 JUL 68 IiMA
ORTIZ, R OBERT P. 794 37 06 FN A U+ FROM 0730, 29 JUL 68
HINDERKS, Michael So 676 55 583 AN Vol UA FROM 0730, 29 JUL 68
MONCHO, John NMN 788 36 10 G UA FROM 0730, 29 JUL 58 IHCA
PARKER, %. M. Jr. 788 69 02 AN VAWi16 UA FROM 0730, 29 JUL 68 IHMA
CRTER, James R. B31 91 26 FR B UA FROM 0900, 20 JUL 68

- FOLEY, Mich.el J. 793 92 74 FA A UA FROM 0730, 23 JUN 68 IHMA
GREENLEAF, James Ao Jr. 789 63 33. FN B U\ FROM 2300, 24 JUL 68
ABSENTEES ISSUED DL FCR. g
CUNNINGH M, James W. B72 21 46 SA 2ND U\ FROM 0730, 28 JUL 68
GREEN, Terry L. B72 23 12 M V=1 U1 FRCM 0730, 27 JUL 68
B:RNES, Kenneth E. B32 51 73 AN V.1 UA FROM 0730, 26 JUL 68
P:RADEE, Terry L. oth 45 39 S) 1sT U1 FROM 04730, 15 JUL 68
H.YS, Guasie NN Jro 681 70 06 AK3  Se6 U FROM 0430, 15 JUL 68
GRAH)M, Ronald E. 775 85 34 s 4ST U+ FROM 0430, 15 JUL 68
MAY, Dwain A. B58 71 63 SA RD U\ FROM 0725, 12 JUL 68
SHELDON, Donald F. BS52 41 03 EMFA E UA FROM 0745, 12 JUL 68
MCCOY, Kevin M. Bi0 46 63 SR 2ND UA FROM 0730, 22 JUN 68 IHCA
ABSENTEES DECL RED DESEREERS
TROUP, vemes V. B8 91 61 N G U7 FROM 0745, 09 JUL 68
M:DRID, Joseph R. B82 83 76 F: s2M UA FROM 0730, 01 JUL 68
SID3i, Rodolfo NMN Jr. 698 25 78 MM2 A UA FROM 06730, 17 JUY 68
MCLEAN, George ‘o Bsk 02 77 SA iST UA FROM 0630, 17 JUN 68
SAWYER, Walter NMN 499 14 57 AO3 G UA FROM 0700, 15 JUN 68
THOMPSON, George R. BY2 37 89 SA X UA FROM 0700, 12 JUN 68
B:BINEAUX, Jimmy J. B70 88 11 S& S2M U4 FROM 0700, 12 JUN 68
KING, Vernon L. 991 72 80 RDSN OI UA FROM 0700, 09 MAY 68 IHCA
DISPOSITION OF ABSENTEES
THOM..S, Zelvin NMN Jr, 580, 92 62 ABH2 Vel Uy FROM 0745, 09 JUL 68 IHMA

SERV REC M'ILED CORPUS CHRISTI

TEX., FOR DISP. & DISCIPLINE
DISPOSITION OF BESERTERS
SWDERSQ Thomas J.

UA FROM 0700, 03 JUN 68

B52 61 92 FA R
SERV REC MILED BUPERS
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DEP RTMENT 'SSTIGNED LEWE PO UA AA PRESENT
EXEC ST AFF 117 10 13 0 0 ol
AIR W7 25 8 5 0 309
ATMD 130 9 20 5 0 100 -
oMM 95 9 10:v 10 0 76
DEN 10 i 0 0 0 9
ENG 661 8l 19 B 9 5h3
MED 26 3 1 0 0 22
NAV 23 L 0 0 0 19
OFS 233 22 18 0 0 193
SUPP b17? 35 14 2 0 366
WEAPS 4114 93 16 8 0 354
USMC [ 5 0 0 0 )
T.D (HC-1) 35 i 0 0 0 35
TOTAL 2550 243 110 %20 9 2159
AIR WING 1336 39 i71 i 0 1125
TOPAL ENLISTED 3886 280 2900 23 9 3284

Vi v

PERS OFF BY DIR OF THE C. 0.
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NAVPERS 3100/2 (1-66) . e .
uss CoRAL Séﬁ (CUF)-*{ 3) ZONE DESCRIPTION + 77T pATE Wepnesbay 7/ ,quéuST' L A o
(Day) (Date) (Month)
AT /PASSAGE—FROM Southirn Cacicormn Operazin ¢ PreR _TO
POSITION ZONE TIME POSITION ZONE TIME POSITION ZONE T IME LEGEND: l-CELEST]AL
0800 1200 ] v RO & A 2-ELECTRONIC
L 32 B2/0 By _ 2 L 222254 ey _Z L 32 380/ gy _2 3-VISUAL
A 5 é/(..,ﬂ-,g BY Z N STZ ;C‘,'.’@L(_/ BY o N L b‘ 2. “)“)BY - 2 4-D. R.

REMARK S

@¢ - 29 STearne  PAs A Yt ofF T6 172 N THE SouTHERN CALIFORNMA
OPERPATING PAREA TN Companvy wiTH USS GURKE (b0 783 N Acc oRDANCE
WITH  COMEIRST FLT . FIRST QUATER LM PLO7MENT ScHEDUE, [RBASE Courst
J3p SPZED Q) KTsS, SOPA AM) O7Tc IS CTG (72 (Cotinpwoue OFF/ceR,
LoRAL SEA)., Cowvrzion o Rrnpness FouR AND JIOTERIAC L ONDITIOA
ox'e ARE SET. SHie 1S DARKENED [FxcepPr FoR poRMAC NAVIGH 7caNAL
LIGHTS. 239Y= <Js 70 27 kTS5 J¢sé clc To @98 ga/ cfe o Pas”
PRYG cjlc 7O @93 G285 .ClS TO LR KIS - @IS cle To0 gég s To
@333 <l To P77, @339 €fc TO LS, )< To § KTS

139 K75

Y WA A
(KA PessEclr, Lcor, usK

BY-FE UNOERWAY AS BEFORE DPYag cfc TO B BYYS <JC To
FeZ. psos clc TO R, cls TO 20 KIS, @BS28 clc TJo 2780,
G525 ECXERCISEL THE CREW AT GEMRAL QPOARTERS AND §OEBLC S 7 A7 /o1
@uEs c/c 7B 2<cg, . cols To 22 ATS . Gl SECLREP FEFT GENERAC
QuarTers . BT 3A MOSTERED THE CREW oM STATIONS , SE£ ATTACHED LIST

OF ARSENTEES PN
W W)/J/Am,(/y'// - }’ .

NR

_QZ;L&_QAAW_&&&&&E_L—#@‘% 0.LS X 25@&7’?- o22/2 QL
125

La (24 iR T2 L K TS 2RAY Cre. To BI8, Comrin t=a:@cld
Fliocwr ofermrions, LAsE Cousse A6, SPEEpD a9 [t TP
SusPempen Flie-pH7 QFeLRrroaly, £ Zo ﬂ&p’ RLi Zo [T k?‘}f-

7,,//7 //KZ ’/ L/A /

? »5 ?777/7’,4 Ll
IA=16  UNDERWAY /45 BEFoRE, 45 s Te KIS, C/c_ 7o /g, /23¢
KESumEY FLIGHT OFfﬂﬂno/us BASE covksSE 3¢5, sPEe‘p R KTS: /3459‘ SUSPERDED
FLIGHT oFEEATIONS Y ro 158 v A KTS, /‘MJ LESUMEY FCLEMHT

OPERPT(orS , BASE coukse 295 , sPEep 2T K73, [42f SvsrEpvEp FLigidT
OFERBTIONS ,“fc TO [25 s 70 2d K75, 1455 e 7o 22 ¢, 15Pd ExERc/SED
THE CReEW AT GENGRAC cl?wmrees, I1ISQ@I7 ofc 7o IO IsPe /s To 3P KTS .
is/® </c 710 3;6940, [ S27 RESUMED FLIGHT SPERA7ONS BRse course 294
speep 3¢ KTS ke
- et

‘ (A epmpsod dTH (JSKE.
18 wwvEruAy A5 BrFong . IS#8 SYSPENIEL FLICHT optiAdnens &L 7o
Qo6 C/5 12 25 K15, 1637 SECURiEP Fem CLAERAC QUARTERS . [TOF PESUMEp

ELICHT  oPERs Tiows, BASE Course 296, SPErp 259 LTS, 738 SasPevLeéld
FLL6HT opeerrions e ro dew °KTo 22 A4TE. ooy :

yTﬂ- D paress C7T 6 «swr

EXAMINED

U. S. N. NAVIGATOR
——
TO BE FORWARDED TO THE BUREAU OF NAVAL PERSONNEL AT THE END OF EACH MONTH
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e

NAVPERS 910072 (146 (8ACK @ DECK L0G—REMARKS SHEED ps
ss (JQAQALL EA [CVﬂ"/g) oate WEDWESDAY 7 AuGHT 9 L8
(Day) (Date) (Month)
-~

RENARKS—CONTINUED
— — =il

/4 ’&Q ﬁﬂﬁwﬁi AS BEEFOFPE . FESUMED FLIGHT OPERATIONS | BASE CousE L%d/

SPEED. 3P (IS | [ODE S cpENDED FatuttT OPERATIONS. Yo 73155 Yo IO 20 k1.

Q(/’f W,&WJ/L

 repn T B MESEGEE YN
RXP-24 UNDERWAY AS BREFORE, /%Y Clc T8 [/5S 194/ DARKEN
SHIP EXCEPT FoR MNORMAL NAVIGATIONAL LIGHTS, 8 7 ' ole i o aé
1949 cjc To 3/g 9§56 RESUMED FLIGHT opP& ‘RATIONS, BASE
COVRSE BIF, SPEED KRG  2P35 SUSPENDED FLI6HT opg.dmr/o/\/s
LR Qe PRS2 Bl et 38 VS ale Lyl 5 5 o ’
/s 1T0 98 =234 RESVMEDP FLIGHT CPERATIoNS, BASE CouRSE
F2 SPELED i SUSPENOED FLIGCHT OPERARTIONS. 2232
Cle To Jse C/s e @O 22497 ol To Rad,cls To 26
2384 RESUMED FLIGHT OPERATIONS, BRSE CoURSE 325 I24,
SPEED 26 KIS 23Y COMPALETED FLIGHT QPERATIONS | eleTo 1D,
0 IS TO IS KTS. 2345 SECURELD FROM FLiIGHT G)u/:;rcvtfex

Pz ,Vv/mw@rvtll
,/frTL DUNNIRZ TR 1T75 USNR

’ / il
CDR., R. R WORCHESEK 7 U. s. N. NAVIGATOR H

TO BE FORWARDED TO THE BUREAU OF NAVAL PERSONNEL AT THE END OF EACM MONTH
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8 August 1968

. -
USS CORAL SEA (CV1=43)
FPO, SAN FR:NCISCO, CLIFORNI\ 96601
NEW BSENTLES SEWV. NO, R'TE DIV REM “RLS
OLD :BSENTwiS
BIIHLER, John He B81 04 29 N G U* FRCH4 0800,
HOG "N, James ¥. B72 71 81 SA 2¥D  Us FROM 0630,
O°CONNOR, Daniel V. 918 50 74 SN S=3 U4 F20 : 0630,
H'RP, Jamus T. 797 16 98 °N AIMD U FROY 0530,
WRIGHT, Richard D. 917 74 66 SN 1ST U FROM 0530,
DELL, Johnny "D" 997 38 66 SFM3 R UA FROM 0630,
L RDY, Franklin A. 767 7503 N Va2 U* FRO. 0530,
ORTIZ, Robert P. 794 37 06 FNA A U FR0¥ 0730,
MONCHO, John NMI 788 3 10 AN G U FRO4 0730,
P'RKER, iio Mo Jr. 788 69 02 AN V'Wiié6 UA FROM 0730,
GREENLEAF , James ‘o Jre 789 63 33 FN B U FROM 2300,
FOLEY, Michael J. 793 92 74 FA A UA FROA 0730,
CARTER, James R. B31 91 26 FR B Ur FRGM 0900,
ABSENTE&S ISSUES DD FORM 5%3°'s
B3EGBIE, Donald C. 918 39 44 AN V=2 U\ FROM 0630,
HINDERKS, Michael S. 676 55 51 AN V-1 U+ FROM 0730,
CUNHINGH M, James W. B72 21 46 S\ 2ND Ur FROA 0730,
GREEN, Terry L. B72 23 12 AA b % | Us FRCM 0730,
B'RNES, Zenneth E. B32 51 73 N Vel U FROM 0730,
PARADEE, Terry L. 914 45 39 S° 1ST Uy FROY 0430,
HYS, Gussie NMN Jr. 681 70 06 AK3  S<6 U" FROM 0430,
GR \1-M, Ronald E. 775 85 34 SN 15T U\ FROM 0430,
MY, Dwain \. 358 71 63 S\ 3RD U: FROM 0745,
SilELDOY, Donald F. B52 41 03 EIFA E U FROM 0745,
MCCOY, Kevin M. B10.46 63 SR 2D UA FIOM 0730,
ABSENTEES DoCL:Ruy DESERTERS
TRCUP, James V. BB0 91 61 N G U. FROM 0745,
M .DRID, Joseph R. B82 83 76 FA Sz2M U FROM 0730,
SID ., Rodolfo NMN Jr. 698 25 78 MM2 A U4 FROM 0630,
MCLE..N, George ’e Bs4 02 77 SA 15T U Fi04 0630,
S AWYER, Walter NAV 499 14 57 103 G UA FiOM 0700,
THOMPSON, George R. Bi2 37 59 SA X U\ FROM 0700,
B.3INE WX, Jimmy Je B70 88 11 SA S2uM UA FROM 0700,
{ING, Vernon L. 91 72 80 RDSN OI UA FROM 0700,

30 JUL 68

30 JUL 68

30 JUL 68

30 JUL 58 IiMA
30 JUL 68 IHMA
30 JUL 58 IHMA
30 JUL 68 IHM:
29 JUL 68

29 JUL 68 IHCA
29 JUL 468 IHMA
24 JUL 48 !
23 JUN 48 IHZA
20 JUL 68

30 JUL 68

29 JUL €8

28 JUL 68

27 JUL 58 IHMA
26 JUL 68
15 JUL 48

15 JUL 68

15 JUL 68

12 JUL 68

12 JUL 68

22 JUN 68 IHCA

09 JUL 68
01 JUL 68
17 JUN 68
17 JUN 68
15 JUN 68
12 JUN 68
12 JuN 68
09 MAY 68 1HCA
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DEP ‘RIMiNT SSIGNED LEVE TAD UA 7y PRESENT
EXEC ST .FF 117 10 13 0 0 ol
AIR H7 25 8 5 0 309
AIMD 130 9 18 1 0 102
COMM 95 9 10 0 0 76
DEN 10 1 0 0 0 9
ENG 661 8l 20 6 9 sh2
MED 26 3 1 0 0 22
NAV 23 b 0 0 0 19
OPS 233 22 18 0 ) 193
SUPP 417 35 15 2 0 %5
WEAPS 411 33 16 8 0 354
USMC 4y 5 0 0 0 )
T.D (HC-1) 36 1 0 0 0 35
TOT AL 2550 21 119 22 9 2159

AIR WING 1392 5 227 3 0 1123
TOT :L ENLISTuD 942 282 Wb 23 9 3262

m/:, NG, ghio, USN A

PERS OFF BY DIR OF THE C. Q.
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VRS 310072 168 ® Deck 106—REMARKS SHEE®. A g

(Formerly NAVPERS 719)

uss CoRAaL SEAR(CVA- #43) ZONE DESCRIPTION +Z 7  DATE T HURSPAY & RBUOUST 1% LF
(Day) (Date) (Nonth)

AT /PASSAGE—FROM L TO
) /
POSITION ZONE TIME POSITION ZONE TIME POSITION ZONE T IME LEGEND: 1-CELESTIAL
0600 1200 = 2000 2-ELECTRONIC
LS R=32 M oy & v 2289 N ay A L3236 ey T 3.VISUAL
ANSLE -2 T ehy Z 7\//,/{~§//f°‘/ gy _Z NL19-Sh2w gy L o s
REMARKS
M_.imm/ﬂ OS5 8 JIT OF To [Z2.2 [/ THE SovthHeRiv CRALIEFQRI(A

QLERATIN G AREZD 1N COMPANY LNTH (55 GURKE (D 723 ) LAL

_HAOO OB ODANCLE (/174 PO FIRST FLT FIRITT QR UARTER EmPloyol.aN T
. SOHEDULE . BRAsSE COUVRSE LIRS SPEED. IO KTS SofPK¥ Anp OTe 1S

ota 12.2 (Coprmanprma Qo Cofnl SEr) CanprTion OF

REppiweESS EauR Prpn PATEL IRl ConDiTioal YOIKE ALE SETa SN(P

IS DRRKENER ExaEeT EO8 NoR Gl NAVIGBZIQNRL (ol GHTS o 52

o /s 70 adiTs B30 e 7O 224 A TD LSLIS Pz &g mlidens

L UL 22 (KT S st
BU-B3 GNVERWRY AS BEFOLE, ¢533 V< 7o 325 /s 70 24 k7s. #5535
STEERING YALINS coulsls A7 VARIpus SPEEPs WHILE RPILORCHING ApckiofpR e B 2
IN PYRAMp coul . PC3F MANOEVERNG TO CLERAK ANCH2ERSE | des8 B e 28]
s 2B k75 BAET s ro s kTS PTEY e To A28, s 7o [Y ATS
f‘?B;ﬁ MUSTEREY TIHE cREW on STATIONS SEE AT TRCHED L1357 P RBSENTELS
f . o
5
KA Cpepsinn) ATTE, , (SO
69 |2 (WOERUAY AS BEFIKE , fB56 /Cio [/&F, &S 70 jo T3, ¢?3¢
SoumbEe L/l GPUAASELS » ¢¢43 L To P95 ./ B 29 (ovm Ll CED FLLeHT
ORELAT (NS, LASE (ovnse- 236, SPEFD 25 TS, [[IP Speley DED FLlGHT
QPERATIoNS  c/CTd  |SE, L/5 70 24 KT5. i
A Y7
//’J”R Dpaftbls 776 LSWL
LR- 22 JwwEouss g 95 PEFOLE _ 122] MESUMED LFLlEGHRT OLELZTIONS, [IASE
Dy sk ?z/a’/ SPEED DA KTS . (o257 SUSPENDED FLIGHY OPECATIONS /L 70 /37
C/S B f2IKTS 1 I2D SURKE CoMINENCEL FPPRIPCH FLINGSIDE 7T Sroemnses
o PELUEL . /32T LIRST FUEL AIVE CONNETTED, (33] COMANENED P4 o
LIVERING FUEL /413 CoMPLETED CEFUELIMS, Aot LMWES 2D HISES CLEE
b W 7’/5‘,65’6/}[0 IS DN YUY ELES TD LESUIME STATION . [ FY T AL SLIAUD
LLIGHT @PE&?’;-?T/&{/S asE oulsc Fag SPEEDRP KIS 1517 SospPen)QED
FLIGHT QPERATIONS | Lol To A /e TO IS KIX. 1547 KeSuMeD . FLigHT
' QPERATIONS , RACE. COURSE T8 , SFeed 24 kTS,

/%Jé TR

\'/TA DUA/A;WWLWG SR
=] & UNDERWAY AS DEFORE. J6St SUSPENDED FL/GHT OPERATI VS
Glc 7o gis /s TO 8 Tladicjc Te. g8, [ely RESYMED
EC/GHT OPERARTIONS RBEE <odRSE S/o, SPCED 2IML7657 SusPeNLED.
FeiGHT OPERATIONS , C/C TO @/5, <:/_s 7= /Sskks.

CZ// WAMAL,

27 H. VXS EQEE, Lpeusn
L8 =20 Unpeeluay As BeroRe, 1283¢ £354 nspD FHAAGHY 4//24;{// 228
!B . /2D CPMAETED [LLGHT O EL2 7S
EXAMINED
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NAVPERS 3100/2 (1-66) (BACK) s E’
s a1 ® DECK LOG—REMARKS SHE sk
uss (oha & St (Chd-sc5) DATE ZHldinds & AeeCousi 19 65
(Day) (Date) (Month)
REMARKS-CONT INUED T, -
ey e Lap A KIS, D) CHETO 8D fFAR e e - R /&Jh,
L2532 e 76 29K
P i
M’ Q_{ﬁmlzj

%ﬁf,(zm/ 7[,/{4/77&4&3
RP-RY (NUFEwAY A5 BEFOEE, |T4¢ DALKENED SHIP EXCEPT Fo€ mokmAl
NAVI6ATIoNAL LI6HTS. 2155 Sl 7o 333, * 2814 KECEWED LEFORT THRT A7
[A9F WHILE copne powN A LAPPER ABE-2, BERTIL A, KASK, 78P 87 )8 , USN
KECEIVED A I iNcH LAcERAT on ON THE FIFTH 0i6LT LEFT HAND WHEN AN
BCETYIENE BOTTLE SLIfFEL BND KT His FINCER, TEEATMENT Appimnis7ERED SBY
MEVICAL OFF/cER , DISfosiTron | 7o DUTY, [

A
sy e )_Jv :
(V- (ortpser) ATC (s

| AW/ &7
el DR.”R. R.” WORCHESEK Z U. S. N. NAVIGATOR

TO BE FORWARDED TO THE BUREAU OF NAVAL PERSONNEL AT THE END OF EACH MONTH
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USS CORAL SEA (CVA43)
FPO, S'N FR'NCISCC, C:iLIF. 96601

9 August 1968
NEW BSENTEES R'SERV, NO. RATE DIV REMARKS
QLD ABSENTEES
BII{{IER, John H, B8L Ok 29 AN G UA FRCM 0800, 30 JUL 68
HOG \N, James M. B72 71 81 SA 2ND UA FROM 0630, 30 JUL 68
0°CON'iOR, Daniel V. 918 50 74 SN  S=3 U4 FROM 0630, 30 JUL 68
H.RP, James T. 797 16 98 AN AIMD U\ FROM 0630, 30 JUL 68 IMA
WRIGHT, Richard D. 917 74 66 SN 1ST U1 FROM 0630, 30 JUL 68 IHMA
DELL, Johnny "D" 997 38 66 SFM3 R UA FROM 0630, 30 JUL 68 TiMA
L RDY, Franklin \. 789 75 03 AN V-2 U4 FRCM 0630, 30 JUL 68 IiMA
ORTIZ, Robert P. 794 37 06 FN A U\ FRCM 0730, 29 JUL 68
MONCHO, John MMN 788 36 10 AN G Uy FROM 0730, 29 JUL 68 IHCA
PARKER, W. o Jr, 788 69 02 AN  VWi15 U" FRCM 0730, 29 JUL 68 IHMA
GREENLE F, James A. Jr. 789 63 33 FN B UA FROM 2300, 24 JUL 68
C:RTER, James R. B31 91 26 FR B U FROM 0900, 20 JUL 68
FOLEY, Michael J. 793 92 74 FA A UA FROM 0730, 23 JUN 58 JHCA
ABSENTEES ISSUED DD FORM 's
BEGBIE, Donald C. 018 39 44 AN V-2 U FRCM 0630, 30 JUL 68
HINDELIKS, Michael S. 676 55 51 W V-1 WA FROM 0730, 29 JUL 48
CUNNINGH'M, James W, B72 21 46 S. 28D U: FROM 0730, 28 JUL 68
GRE:N, Terry L. B72 23 12 1A V-1 U+ FROM 0730, 27 JUL 58 IHMA
BARNeS, Kenneth E. B32 51 73 W Vel U1 FROM 0730, 26 JUL 68
PAR °DEE, Terry L. 914 45 39 S) 1ST U: F 0% 0430, 15 JUL 68
H:YS, Gussie MY Jr, 681 70 06 K3 S.6 U: F.CM 0430, 15 JUL %8
GR .H ., Ronald K. 775 85 3% SN isT U FROM 0%30, 15 JUL 681H™MA
M:Y, Dwain 2, Bo8. 71,63 .84 3RD UA FRCY 0745, 12 JUL 68
SHELDO}I, Donald F. B52 41 03 EMF: E U. FROM 0745, 12 JUL 58
MCCOY, XKevin M. Blo 46 63 SR 2ND U. FROM 0730, 22 JUN 68 IHCA
ABSENTEES DuCL.RED DESERTERS
TROUP, James V. B80 91 61 AN G Uy FRCM 0745, 09 JUL 68 ivMar
MADRID, Joseph R. B82 83 76 FA S2u UA FROM 0730, 01 JUL 68
SIDA, Rodolfo NMN Jr. 698 25 78 MM2 A U. F0M 05630, 17 JUN 68
MCLE N, George A. B54 02 77 S3 1ST U FROM 0530, 17 JUN 48
SAWYER, Walter NMHN 499 14 57 1O G U~ FROM 0700, 15 JUN 68
THOMPSON, George R. B42 37 59 SA X U FR041 0700, 12 JUN 48
BiBINE‘UX, Jimmy J. B70 88 11 S s2M U1 FROM 0700, 12 JUN 68
KING, Vernon L. 991 72 80 RDSN OI UA FROM 0700, 09 MAY 48 IHCA
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DEPARTMiiT 4SSIGNED LE AVE T  UA ‘A PRESENT
EXEC ST.FF i17 10 13 0 0 ok
AIR 347 25 8 5 0 309
«IMD 130 G 23 1 0 97
C 95 9 10 0 0 76
DEN 10 1 0 0 0 9
ENG 661 79 20 6 15 shg
MED 26 3 1 0 0 22
N2V 23 I ) 0 1 18
OPS 233 22 18 0 0 193
SUP 17 35 15 2 0 365
WEAPS b1 33 16 8 0 354
USMC lydy 5 0 0 0 39
T.D (HC-1) 36 1 0 0 0 35
TOT AL 2550 2% e, Wil - B [ 2152

ATR WING 1390 41 222 1 0 1126
TOTAL ENLISTED 3940 277 W 23 16 3278

%J{MSN 4

PERS OFF BY DIR OF THE C. 0.
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Sk sk 104 @ Dick 106—REMARKS SHEES® kgl

(Formerly NAVPERS 719)

uss_ CORAL SE4 (CVA- ¢3L ZONE DESCRIPTION 4 7. T-__paTe _FRIPAY q AVbvsT, 19 68
(Day) (Date) (Month)

ARE
AT/PASSAGE FROM SOUTI ERN CAUFORNMIA PERAT "VVTo REA NAS  ALAMED /~\I, CALLFoANIA
POSITION  ZONE TIME POSITION  ZONE TIME POSITION  ZONE TIME LEGEND: 1-CELESTIAL
0800 ’A/ 1200 2000 2-ELECTRONIC
L. 2Z7=15 9 f L BY L BY 3.VISUAL
A2 2-33 4 wey_L A BY A BY B0 0,

REMARK S

g - 5 STEAMING A5 A VMIT 0F T & (7.2 ENROVTE 7O NAS AlAMEPA, CALILDRUA

N CompAly Wit vss Guake (0d 793) IV ACCoroANCE WITH ComtEIRS TELT
FINST  QUARTER EMPLOY MENT SCHEDULE. BASE Conse ?33 SPepp 23 AT5. Sold
Ane _otc IS <16 (72 (Commandili CEACER  Cotdd s;/z) Clodtrlod) S
READIWESS FourR AND MATERIAL Con D [ TN vofE ARE SEr. SHP v Mtkries

EXCEAT  FoR NAMAL  Nap il eATe AL LlGHTS,
& Ak

5 0. DANIECS (TTh usnk
[4-06 UNDERWAY AS BerFoRE. J43] COMMENCED [LISHT OFERA Tran(s RAsE
CoURSE 333° SPeLD 23 /055, p443 SUSPENDED [FLIGHT OPERATIONS
C/s TC JOKTS , FA452 LXERCISED THE CREW AT CENERAL QUARTERS . X
Q520 cfs 70 ISKIS F538 </S 7O 2ASK7S, BS54S5 RESUMED [ LIGH T
OOERATIONS BASE Coukse 333°% Speed 29 NS, 727 Sc 72 PP ¥P5/1

SECURED FROM GENERNIL LUPRTERS .
C/ﬂ - ,7724%/«/4,(/

AT A, mESSEDEE Lk VSn)
D )2 (UNDERWAY AS [REFORE, @IS P SEewReP—FLICHT C o/1PLETED
FLIGCHT COPERATI/IONS, P§27 c/c e 5~ . @5SE cjc Ze 345
SRS o /orMn 355 POgS ey T 20 KT BG4, <fc To pzs‘ e gz
cle To Pup. gagy cle to dse’ poss cje 70 265¥ p9g9 Cassed
SAN FRANCISc 0 L1 EHTSHIP ABEAM TO PoRT @87 < fo To P71, COMMENCED
STELRMNG vARIovS SPEEps CouRsEs AND SPEedS TO cmvpokm 7o y/@
SHiPRIine CHANNEL ENTERNG SAN ERANVCISCo BﬁV;Oob CONNING
CAPTAIN AND NAVIGATDR onN  THE RRIVGE. S99 PASSED Lovy Mo
AR AREAM TO STARBoARL., LI26b ENTERED [NELAND WATERS, 293¢ SET 4,@
SPEC/AL SeEA ANMND ANCHoR DETALIL . F233 PASSED BENMATH GOLPEN GATE
BK/DG—L DeTRACKED THE USS Gurke (D.0.7¢23) To Duriss ASS/enED . #2939
THE PfLoT’ CAPTRIN PRINGLE , ARRIVED oN THE BRIPGE . f%&
THE QPilLtoT. pQSSvMeED T MHE CoNIV PB95¢6 PRsSEN BEwEATH THE oAkLmvo/
_BRAY PBRIDEE P32 SHIFTED CoLoRs FIRST L[INE OVER, [#3é ALl
ENG/NES SToP. /@Y5~ PILoT DEPARIED THE SHIP J[os2 SCCUYRED
FRoM SPECIAL _SEA ANMD ANCHoR DETAL . [MooRE&P STARBOARD S/(PDE TO
CIER RNV, NAS ALAMEDA, ALAMEPA CALIFORNIA , W ITH ALl LINES
DOUBLED AND HEAD AND STERMN wiR€S SE&T. SHIL PRESEAT ARE
VUSS DELTA (nR-Q)) USS RBELLATRON (AEG~D )V, VSS REGULLS (BE-52)
uss cHArn (RE 3/), SoPA 1S COMWESTSEAFRON AT TREASVRE IsLAND,
THE OFFICER OF THE DECK SHIFTED MHIS WRTCHEFRM THE BRIDGE

7o THE QUARTERDecK
# IY%MW/ %
/3.4 Dunmme]Fe LTI6USHR

/216 L0k 2 g0 Bk e e Copmieed) Tl W Awed (WNSFO) /45U~ caas ﬁ QLI 355)

EXAMINED

. . U. S. N. NAVIGATOR
P e —_—eeeeee——————
TO BE FORWARDED TO THE BUREAU OF NAVAL PERSONNEL AT THE END OF EACH MONTH
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NAVPES 31002 (140 (1K) ® Deck 106—REMARKS SHEE® ol
uss Cotrs Jew (Lvd—43) DATE Sty G AeguiTre 48

(Day) (Date) (Month)

REMARKS-CONTINUED e,
e
il A

S o #o~/ ciky

Rt i
LA Dk L7 posn/
LY A7 o
A e AR
Lt OULE AT . ¢idn/
AT -2 Pyolsnd M Lriple Al

JE 7 Sk E) R KT

LB -2 ke A Lriols

e

‘ ‘ : =
CDR. R, R. WORCHESEK U. S. N. NAVIGATOR

o
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USS CORAL SEA (CVA-43)
FPO SN FRANCISCO, CALIFORNIA 96601

o

10 AUG 68

Nill _ABSENTEES SERV. MO, RATE_  DIV. REM :RKS

*RANDALL, Christopher B83 78 58 Fi S2M UA FROM 1400, 09 UG 68
WILLI MS, K. 538 86 b SH3 S=3 U1 FROM 0730, 10 AUC 68
GORH.M, Randall D, 780 89 o4 SN ist U3 FROM 0730, 10 AUG 68
KINC:ID, Te R: 138 13 76 SM3 cs UL FRCM 0780, 10 UG 68
S\ARTZ, C.8. 320 20 89 ADJY  VAH-2 U FRCM 0730, 10 AUG 68
HERRING, B. J. 594 11 65 ‘DJ2  VAl.2  U: FRCM 0730, 10 AUG 68
CUNNINGH M, Do Le B61 44 AN VA-153 U FROM 0730, 10 UG 68
BROIN, ... G, o1l b8 U8 AN V153 U: FROM 0730, 10 UG 68

OID BSENTEi

BILILER , John H. B81 04 29 AN G U2 FRCM 0800, 30 JUL 68
HOGAN, James M, B72 71 81 SA 2nd U. FROM 0630, 30 JUL 68

" QYCLNIICR, Daniel V. 918 50 74 SN 83 UA FROM 0630, 30 JUL 68
ORTIZ, Robert P, 79% 37 06 FN A U4 FROM 0730, 29 JUL 68
MONCHO, John NMN 788 36 10 N G UA FROM 0730, 29 JUL 68 IHCA
GRELNLEAF, James A, Jr. 789 63 33 FN B U FROM 2300, 24 JUL 68
C'RTER, James R. B31 91 26 FR B UA FRCM 0900, 20 JUL 68
FOLEY, Michael J. 793 92 74 FA A U FRCM 0730, 23 JUL 68 IHCA
ABSENTE.LS ISSUED DD FCRM 's
BIGBIE, Donald C. 918 9 4 AN Va2 Ua FROM 0630, 20 JUL 68
HINDERKS, Michael S. 676 55 51 AN B.1 U4 FROM 0730, 29 JUL 68
CUNNINGH M, James W. B72 21 46 SA 2nd U* FRCH 0730, 28 JUL 68
B.RNES, Kenneth E, B32 51 73 “A V-1 UA FROM 0730, 26 JUL 68
P 'R .DEE, Terry L. 914 45 39 51 ist U: FROY 0430, 15 JUL 68
H YSM Gussie NN Jy, £81 70 06 AK S.6 U FROM 0430, 15 JUL 68
M:Y, Dwain ', B58 71 63 S 3rd Ui\ FROM 0745, 12 JUL 68
SHELDON, Donald F. B52 41 03 EMF. B U4 FRCM 0745, 12 JUL 68
MCCOY, Kevin M. B10 46 63 SR 2nd U.. FROM 0730, 22 JUN 68 IHCA
ABSENTEES DECL :RED DESERTERS

M DRID, Joseph R. B82 83 76 FN S2M U FROM 0745, 09 JUL 68

- SIDA, Rodolfo NMN Jr. B98 25 78 MM2 A UA FROM 0630, 01 JUL 68
MCLEAN, George A. B54 02 77 SA ist U4 FROM 0630, 17 JUN 68

S WYER, Walter NMN 499 14 57 103 G UA FROM 0700, 15 dUN 68

* THUMPSON, George R. B42 37 59 SA  § Ur FROM 0700, 12 JUN 68
B\BINEAUX, Jimmy J, B70 8811 SA s2M Ur FROM 0700, 12 JUN 68
KING, Vernon L. 991 72 80 RDSN  0OI Uy FROM 0700, 09 MAY 68 THC)H
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ABSENTELS , RETURNED

HARP, James T, 797 16 98 AN AIMD U. FROM 0630, 30 JUL 68
RETURNED 2215, 09 4UG 68
P’RKER, Valter M, 788 69 02 ‘N V=116 UA FROM 0730, 29 JUL 68
RETURNED 1115, 09 AUG 68
WRIGHT, Richard D. 917 74 66 SN 1st U4 FROM 0630, 30 JUL 68
RETURNED 1200, 09 UG 68
L\RDY, Franklin A. 789 75 03 N V-2 U FROM 30 JUL 68, 0630
RETURNED 1140,09 UG 68
GRAHAM, Ronald E. 775 85 % SN ist U4 FROM 0430, 15 JUL 58
RETURNED 1335, 09 ‘UG 68
TROUP, James V. B8O 91 61 W G U\ FROM 0745, 09 JUL 68
RETURNED 1335, 09 ‘UG 68
GREEN, ,Terry Lo B72 23 12 AA Va1 U FROM 0730, 27 JUL 68
RETERNED 1125, 09 AUG 68
CODDINGTON, David J. 779 67 83 AN V-l U. FROM 0700, 09 AUG 68
RETURNZD 2328, 09 AUG 68
DELL, Johhny "D" 997 38 66 SFM3 R U FROM 0630, 30 JUL 68
RETURNED 1100, 09 ‘UG 68
DEPARTMENT ASSIGNED _LEAVE 1D (i A\ PRESENT
EXEC ST AFF 115 12 L 0 92 27
~IR 352 19 7 9 198 125
IMD 133 8 21 1 8 22
COM:4 95 7 b 1 52 3
DEN 10 1 0 0 2 2
ENG 663 72 9 6 279 297
MED 30 0 0 0 2k 6
N.V 23 3 0 0 16 4
CPS 235 22 5 0 98 110
SUPP 418 28 11 3 258 215
WE PS 411 28 16 7 148 212
USMC uh b 0 0 i 39
ID (HC-1) % 1 0 0 0 22
TOTAL 3906 312 311 25 1517 1591
A

4. L. DUKE, CWO-2, USN,

*DMIN DUTY OFF BY PIR CF THE C.O.
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® Deck 10G—REMARKS SHEES®

NAVPERS 3100/2 (1-66)

(Formerly NAVPERS 719) $/N-0105-404-1560

uss CORAL SEA CuA-43 zone vescripTioN 7.7 7 _pate SATUEDAY [0 BUE. . &L

(Day) (Date) (Month)
AT/PASSAGE—FROM NS ALAMIEDA, (AL /FORN A o

POSITION

ZONE

TIME

POSITION

ZONE

TIME

0800

1200

POSITION

ZONE

T IME

2000

LEGEND: 1-CELESTIAL
2-ELECTRONIC
3-VISUAL

L BY L BY L BY
A BY A BY A BY

4-D. R.

REMARKS

O - DY mOORED _STARBIARLD StDE 70 LIEL IFN NAS ALAMEDA,
C’ﬂl/l(Of/V/ﬂ WiTIHH _ALL LindS Douﬁtf() WEAD AND S7TERN L RLES Jf 2y
SHIPS PRESENT ARE 4SS DELTA (- 7) USS BEdLATRan (AFG - W 4ss
PrGuLds (aF57) 4SS Crirned (AE31). SofA 1s Comewl ST SEAFLIAS
A7  TREASULL /54/)/\/0 00)5. SECUCED FUELING OPLERAT oS A7

2345  DeAFr Ccmer  Fwd 310 AF7 IS5 /0 mEAN I3 e

Ropeer M, KEALL LT usp
MOUED AS BEFORE. Q730 MUSTERED THE CREW onN STATIONS.

LIST OF ABSEMNTEES.

F. M. SAVMDERS LTJG USNMR

ﬂ —ﬁ%ﬂm&f E&/\/—'
m_,,E——S-é-N-SZZBéC/{/ MV

?R, YV\“C,U(ZDq LT\«\ OSf

SR e od) o Loden. ot 1985 yabe” Karl S PAULITSCHEK, usm?

yA=i 9/924/ havin = r’r);mn/o *.ed JTAD k)/?“ FA/)IJJTC Sa 0/()-4-’4 ﬁ/éufe
: /’-efall/lﬁr/ /{/( }-ejv//l‘u/— delzeg /5@ /70/4) frre.
ci'l//a

W%V.

DU KNIATERS 2T & sn
FROM F/RE DRILL,

DD,

DO, HotTZz LTIGC USANR

24 - g4

SEE  ATTACHED

£3—E12. MooRED RS REFORE,

/6-/8 MOORED As BEFoRE ., /SY4 SECURED

[3-20 MOORED A5 REFORE ,

- ™D NWouasas
R > Waw sun

AR AN o
MR L)ép wo-t_pal

LTIG OSNR-

20-2¢ Moored AS BefRE

NAVIGATOR

= R e SRR EXAM INED y a/ / /
C . I{{/‘ . V&;éi;{ﬁESEﬂi Bae8a N,

: ———————— e
e —_—— —

TO BE FORWARDED TO THE BUREAU OF NAVAL PERSONNEL AT THE END OF EACH MONTH




Digital Surrogate of NARA Original Record - NND 927605 _‘

NAVPERS 3100/2 (1-66) (BACK) L -’

s 31007 (140 @ DECK 10G—REMARKS SHEE TG

uss DATE ol s |
(Day) (Date) (Month)
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RETURNED 2300, 10 AUG 68

T USS CORAL SEA (CV'w43)
A FPO, SN FR:NCISCO, C .LIF. 96601
11 AUG 48
NEW ABSENTLES SEW, NO, RAE DIV REMARKS
RAPOZ i, Michael C. B84 95 08 SA 1ST Us F01 0730, 11 UG 58
OGBORN, Robert E. B62 92 84 SA 2ND UA FROM 0730, 11 UG 68
PHILLIPS, Gary L. B72 31 56 SA Se2 UA FROY 0730, 11 AUG 68
SMITH, Salle L. Jr. B30 13 56 AN oc Ui FROM 0730, 11 ‘UG 68
BUHLER, Steven M. 119 71 90 FN B U+ FROM 0730, 11 UG 68
RICH/RD, Wilbert 541 85 00 IC3 E U3 FRCM 0730, 11 AUG 68
GONYE#A, Donald T. 599 97 14 ASM2 AIMD U\ FROM 0730, 11 UG 68
INDOM, Donald V. B31 78 94 AIMD U FROM 0730, 11 AUG 68
. OLD BSENTLIS

GORH ‘M, Randall D. 780 89 04 SN 1ST UA FROM 0730, 10 UG 68
SWRTZ, Cu L 320 20 89 'DJi ViH-2 Ui FROM 0730, 10 UG 68
CUNNINGH M, D. L. B61 L4 38 AN Va.153 UA FROM 0730, 10 AUG 68
BROWN, Wo Go 91k 48 B85 N Vi-153 UA FROM 0730, 10 7UG 68
R°ND.LL, Christopher R. B83 78 58 FA S2M UA FROM 1400, 09 ‘UG 68
B1IULER, John H. B8i 04 29 N G U. FROM 0800, 30 JUL 68
HOG.N, James M. B72 71 81 S: 2ND U: FROM 0630, 30 JUL 68
0°COLNOR, Daniel V. 918 50 74 SN S<3 U3 FROM 0630, 30 JUL 68
ORTIZ, Robert P, 294 37 06 T A U FROA 0730, 29 JUL 68
MONCHO, John N.IN 788 36 10 W G U: FRCM 0730, 29 JUL 68 IHCA
GRLENLE F, James .. Jv, 789 63 33 FN B Uy FRGH 2300, 24 JUL 68
C RTER, James R. B31 91 26 FR B U FI0M 0900, 20 JUL 68
FOLEY, Michael J. 793 92 74 F= A U: FRCM 0730, 23 JUN 68 IHCA
1BSENTEES ISSUED DD FOR. 5537s
BEGBIE, Donald C. 918 39 44 N Vo2 U FRCM 0630, 30 JUL 68
HINDERXS, Michael S. 576 55 51 < °N V.i U. FROM 0730, 29 JUL 68
CUNNINGH M, James W. B72 21 46 SA 2ND U\ FR0M 0730, 28 JUL 68
3 'RNES, Kenneth E. B32 51 73 AN ¥e1 U: FROM 0730, 26 JUL 68
P R Dik, Terry L. 914 45 39 S\ 1ST U . FROM 0430, 15 JUL %8
H.YS, Gussis NMN Jr. 681 70 06 AK3  S<b U: FROM 0430, 15 JUL 68
SHELDON, Donald F. B52 41 03 EMF\ E U'. FROM 0745, 12 JUL 68
MCCOY, Xevin M. B10 46 63 SR 2ND U: FROM 0730, 22 JUN 68 TIHCA
ABSENTE:S DECL:RisD DESERTLRS
M.DRID, Joseph R. B82 83 76 F: S2M U. FROM 0730, 0% JUL 68
SID\, Rodolfo IN Jr. 698 25 78 MM2 A U: FROM 0630, 17 JUN 68
MCLE.N, George Ao B54 02 77 SA iST UA FROM 0630, 17 JUN 68
S AWYER, Walter NMN 99 14 57 403 G UA FROM 0700, 15 JUN 68
THOMPSON, George R. B42 37 59 SA X U4 FROM 0700, 12 JUN 68
BABINEUX, Jimmy J. B70 88 11 SA S2M Us FROM 0700, 12 JUN 68
KING, Vernon L. 991 72 80 RDSN 0OI U1 FROM 0700, 09 M.Y 68 IHCA
ABSENTEES RETURNED
WILLI:MS, Kenneth L. 538 86 44 SH3  S-3 UA FROM 0730, 10 AUG 68

RETURNED 1335, 10 AUG 68
KINCAID, Thomas R. 138 13 76 SM3 cs Us FROM 07730, 10 HUG 68

RETURNED 1110, 10 AUG 68
HERRING, B. Jo 594 11 65 ADJ2 VAH-2 Ui FROM 0730, 10 AUG 68

RETURNED 1400, 10 AUG 68
MiY, Dwain Ao B58 71 63 S\ 3RD Us FROM 0745, 12 JUL 68
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DEP/RTMENT ASSIGNED IEWE T us AA PRESENT
EXEC ST FF 115 9 0 0 92 14
IR 351 27 7 3 182 132
ATMD 133 $0. gt 2 sl ué
CoMM 95 % L3 0 55 3
DEN 10 1 0 0 2 7
ENG : 663 60 9 2 284 03
MED 30 0 0 0 2k
NAV 24 3 0 0 17 I
OPS 240 20 7 i 135 77
SUPP 452 29 10 &y 318 91
WEAPS 409 26 14 8 139 222
USMC i [ 0 0 1 39
TOTAL 2566 94 72 26 1303 972
AIR WING 1392 100 234 3 403 652
SiIP'S TOTAL 3958 294 306 28 1706 1624

Po L. ST'TLER, XIJG, USNR
ADMIN DUTY OFF BY DIR OF TH: C. O.
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e

NAVPERS 31002 (1-66) @ Deck 106—REMARKS SHEE® panib e

(Formerly NAVPERS 719)

1o 68

Uss CERAL =24 <VA-%3 zone pescripTioN 77 T pateSorDAY /. AUVS
(Day) (Date) (Month)

2o JLAMEDA, CA & j 0 U1

AT/PASSAGE—FROM UAVAL AN S?:aﬁo/\/

POSITION ZONE TIME POSITION ZONE TIME POSITION ZONE T IME LEGEND: 1-CELESTIAL
0800 1200 2000 2-ELECTRONIC
e BY L BY ke BY 3-VISUAL
BY A BY A BY #:0..R.
REMARKS
——
LO-BY piporRed S7ER Boseh S/ DE T PR I poeTH,
V.S paval IR srﬁﬂo«/ ALAnzELA ) CAE L5 Ll LT
ST AN D AR D 2 o0 1/1/6 L NES 20 0B LD Pl oS HEA4D
. D S7TERN e Ly Y g AAD ~ 5 Z T LA PELD ANTS.
Pec. & iving SUSC Fod AN 80 0S SER Y CES. Oy T LIER
S 2.5 LR T Jrvcl oDE L 0SS _Delr A (4e -g) LsS

Vss kE’G’uLUS (éFls)); ss DI oo (95~2£/9[

RelicaTriY (AE-£2 );
| <

AND UVARIOOS oOTHER TDISTRIET cRAET, SolR
COM WEST SER FrRoON) AT TRELSJIRE g OGNS,

Qa—M

XXH\‘DEPUE— , LTI6 L USMR
G9-08 MooRzp As BEFoRE, P7328 MUSTERED THE CEEW "oN 57797704/3
SELe ATIBCHED LIST OF ABSENTIZES,

M F Soverea

MF. STCViEVS, LtTJ6, USMR
0B8- 12 Meopen As Beroek . :
LI,

(P Meadll o uny.

P~/ Mooeep As Reroecr. /:‘L“,gia/ Conpocted FIRE DRILL
IS8 Poasoantte Comwanmwe TADeRD SERIRL FI%) /FR)s0 F l&ﬂ«y 765
Wo Raivy A jite USNR-5 J0L§6S Reecelgp ARBRiRRD ree /9 DRYS
Aclive pely TRAINING /526 Sgcorgo FRam FiRE Deite

M’c\' S—k/\mﬁ. AA

We, SHIN:QBFI&,I 20 GSN)

[ Mobres HS RBeForé. .
CV# o
CY. Midtan, wo-1 yuga

IN-1LP [Toorked AS RBEFORE

Gj/fl ‘\/W"‘v-‘r’
TI.M NESSHUNG ;T\Tcr,usmz

. 2G-24 NMOOREQ RS BEFORE.
/44 /Alm%

?L baQTLUQ AT, USNMR

EXAMINED

CDR. R, R, 0%665 +  U. S. N. NAVIGATOR

e s e e e
e
TO BE FORWARDED TO THE BUREAU OF NAVAL PERSONNEL AT THE END OF EACH MONT

1\ l
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NAVPERS 3100/2 (1-66) (BACK) g E’

avrEs S1a072 (140 @ DECK 10G—REMARKS SHE L

uUss DATE 219
(Day) (Date) (Month)

REMARKS-CONT INUED

B e eSS ————————
EXAMINED :

U. S. N. NAVIGATOR

e Y
TO BE FORWARDED 7O TME BUREAU OF NAVAL PERSONNEL AT THE END OF EACH MONTH
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ABSENTEES DECL RED DISERTHRS SERV, NO. R.TE DIV  REM RKS
M .DRID, Joseph R. B82 83 76 FA S2M U\ FROM 0730, 01 JUL 68
SID., Rodolfo MMN Jr. 698 25 78 MM2 A U FIOM 0630, 17 JUN 68
MCLE ‘N, Georze .. B34 02727 S 1ST U. FROM 0630, 17 JUN 68
S WYER, Walter NMN 439 14 57 03 G U. F30M 0700, 15 JUN 68
TLIOMPSON, Georgze R. B42 37 59 S X U FROM 0700, 12 JUN 68
B BINEAUX, Jimmy J. B?20 88 11 SA S2M  U* FROM 0700, 12 JUN 68
KING, Vernon L. 921 72 80 RDSN oI U FROM 0700, 09 MAY 68 IHCA
‘BSENTE.S RETURJED
RAiPOZ i, Michael C. B84 9508 ©S° 1ST U. FICM 0730, 11 AUG 68
NEVER Uiz MUSTERED IN E ROR
OGBORN, Robert E. B62 92 84 S» 2§D U FaoM 0730, 11 ‘UG 68
NEVER U:3 MUSTERED IN ERROR
RICH.RD, Wilbert 541 85 00 IC3 E Uy FROM 0730, 11 AUG 68
NEVER Uis MUSTERED IN EIROR
PHILLIPS, Gary L. B72 31 %6 S S=2 U.FROM 0730, 11 ‘UG 58
RETURNED 1500, 11 AUG 68
SMITH, Salle L. Jr. B30 135 N oc U1 FROM 0770, 11 UG 68
RETURNED 0505, 12 AUG 68
BUHLER, Steven M. 119 79 90 FN B U: FROM 0730, 11 AUG %8
RETURNED 0750, 12 UG 68
GONYE., Donald T. 5990 97 14  \sM2 AIMD = U. FROM 0730, 11 AUG 68
RETURNLD 1805, 11 AUG 68
WINDOM, Donald V. B31 78 94 AW JIMD U FROM 0730, 11 AUG 68
RiETURNES 1335, 11 AUG 68
DEP RTMENT \SSIGNED LE\VE TD U. A PRESENT
EXEC ST.FF 119 9 5 0 [ 99
JIR 351 23 7 3 4 %L
AIMD 133 11 21 2 13 86
COMM 95 5 L 0 32 54
DEN 10 1 0 0 0 9
ENG 662 70 11 8 13 560
MED 30 0 0 0 i 29
NV 24 3 0 0 15 6
OPS 240 17 5 1 11 206
SUPP L57 31 6 7 11 42
WEAPS 411 33 9 10 b 355
. USMC 4 b4 0 0 0 4o
TOT AL 2576 207 68 ) | 110 2160
AIR WING 1396 89 233 10 157 907
TOT AL ENLISTED: P72 206 301 L 267 3067

/i - G. )

PERS OFF BY

usy A
OF THE C. O.
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:;*m:m{ig'ﬁg)) @ DECK LOG—REMARKS SHEE. $/N-0105-404-1560
. #

uss_(Jolut Je7 (B -53) JONE DESCRIPTION T 7.7 _Date VWY 4R AllocsS7T | ‘19 A 2
(Day) _ (Date) (Month)

AT/pasSaGE—FROM— /A7 A /ﬂ/ﬂé’ﬁﬂ/ Yo EDA. Fer Ct Lo oA -

POSITION  ZONE TIME POSITION  ZONE  TIME POSITION  ZONE TIME LEGEND: 1.CELESTIAL

0800 1200 2000 2.ELECTRONIC

L BY L BY L BY 3.V1SUAL

A BY A BY 4 BY Nl ER
REMARKS

W

DD — Py tvose) JradBoald Sde 78 _Perk “ 3 Mokrk. ) sttt A STHRY, A Lppme et
P Ly Pl Lo H SN D ol ol Lules DpulBLEs) Fud MDD A/l JZRL LVLES ) S X

Srperm Bardaw’s Lecerditts Picethaaies LRavices [Tim e Lot S Liesear ackudt

. LASS g 777 [PE-S) (S LBekdn Doy /- 62) LUSS £ Gl (FE-S7) AUD VLS Vitds) sy Duiikiee
T Lo/l ki Com ATl oo e RRPY R
LY rhed

T .
m'/fdd( L0 LRI
QY - 9B ofrr) < LBelole B3 [2us iZED Tk L5 L) Ow STTnls . Sow PHTIUNED A L7~ O~

[EéES g s

L LS Lt G ite) L) bl
Q82 H00lrD S LPriols. B2E K7 Jorin) B Lincor 60 782 i ity Copwieizs)
TAD L LN it ot/ L Qs psy | Cgpilobdid J2Sulnrd k) ) LESureD Ko EEGudil

b‘,( T'/'C"I
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D 4 gl AT grg il

K [k s TS M Ly Ll

. £ Fuoed AT pinl
/R - 28 W O0ED RS /A SE IR 2D ik G TR R S

L7 Lo crne T
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7 GAE QZKV LD/ Lol

)2 =16  JH0oRED IS [k fo KE .
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RD-RY 700 KE0 B8 (FiolE

-

b
EXAM | NED /M/ :
a AL U pestcil. K
DR, Re Re WORCHESEK
————— e e ———

U. S. N. NAVIGATOR

TO BE FORWARDED TO THE BUREAU OF NAVAL PERSONNEL AT THE END OF EACH MONTH
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NAVPERS 3100/2 (1-66) (BACK ADVC
NAVPERS 10072 (146) (3ACH ® peck 106—RemaRKs sHEe® s
uss DATE - 19

(Day) (Date) (Month)

REMARKS-CONT INUED

w
EXAMINED :

’ U. S. N. NAVIGATOR
e ———————— — B — —————
TO BE FORWARDED TO THE BUREAU OF NAVAL PERSONNEL AT THE END OF EACH MONTH
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NE1_/BSENTEES
<WELLS, .rthur N
HERM NN, Edward L.
BULILER, Steven W.
ROBINSON, Arden J,
K RLL, John I,
KIRBY, Walter C.
ROBINSON, Daniel L.
- M, Clifford M.
‘H.TCH, G.

Ldm. Mo ."l'ﬂ
JWIODTM N, Ro Ae
KENDY:R, L. D,

P .PE, Ro M.
STRONG, L. L.

LOS ENTEES
DUNC ‘N, Edward
S 'LFI:., John H,

M'TI ROCIIi, John IIMN

.PENCE, Larry G.
DODSON, Jack L.
.SNOWDEN, Steven M.
SIMMONS, C. L.
HE-',DLEY. Daniel R.
H ¥LIN, C. R,
GORHAM, Randall D.
CUNIINGH ‘M, Do L.
BROWN, W. Go

R’ND Li, Christo her R.

BIIHER, John J.

ORTIZ, Robert P.
MONCi0, John NMN
GREENLS. F, James
C'RTER, James R.
FOLEY, Michael J.

ABSENTEES ISSUED DD FCRM 553°s

BEGBIE, Donald C.
HINDEKS, Michael S.
CUN..INGH M, James W.
3 RNES, Kennelh L,
PR DEE, Terry L.

H YS, Gussie NIN Jr.
SHELDON, Donald F.
MCCOY, fevin M,

o JdPs

USS CORAL SE* (CV'w43)

FPO, SN FR:NCISCO, C'LIF.95601

"Bl0 46 63° 5

;

AAS

U

13 August 1968

smv. NO., R\TE DIV REM ‘RXS
918 23 55 sn3 cs U\ FA0M 0730,
B84 22 31 0AN \IMD U FROM 0730,
4119 71 90 (N B U FI04 0730,
B53 3229 EN R U FRCM 0730,
676 66 96 SN  RD 4. FRCM 0730,
2391 37 84 02 GM U FROM 0770,
tB51 9588 a2 G U. FRCM 07790,
»B80 57 29 SN  2WD U FROY 0730,
3B12 72 17 ;8 Vi.52 U FROi 0730,
°B80 37 23 PR3 VA-52 U FROM 0730,
1301 44 72 AN VF-161 U FROM 0730,
-517 9085 MS1 VAR.13" U Fi04 0730,

B51 18 W02  VW=13" UV ERCM 0730, 1

7952179 . AQF3 VF-161 U FROM 0730, .
917 0687 AW IMD U FROM 0730,
677 54,67 . S: ST, U, FlOM 0730,
B4l 51727 SN 2ND . U1 FROM 0730,
372.720.37 Fr M _ U4 FROM 0730,

B60 02 61 ST B 0 FRO1 0730, 1
B561.95.,79 ,DCFN .R . U, FRO:1 0730,
380 16,51 FR , S24 U FROM 0730,
'B30°16 38 AN VF.161 . Ui FROM 0730,
780,89.04 SN 1ST ~U1 FRCM 0730,
‘B61 448 N “Vi1s53 | U, FROM 0730,
914 LB 46 N  VA153 | UY FROM 0730,
“BB3 7858 F1  S2M i FROM 1400,
B81.O4%.29 N G “u<"FRo 0800,
B2 7181 St “2m U FROM 0630,
7% 3206 FN A U1 FROM 0730,
788 3610 W G U. /ROM 0730,
789 6333 . FN B Uy 'FROM 2300,
B31°91°26“"R 'B g1 FROM 0900,
733.92. 7% Fa A ~ U{ FROM 0730,
918 39 u» “w ‘vz’ “yi'FROM 0630,
676 5551, N V.1 “g'y FROM 0730,
Bp2 216 “Sn 2D YU FROM 0730,
B 5173 W Vel U* FROM 07730,
.91l 45 . S35 1ST Uy FROM 0430,
681 70°06 . AK3 56 U, FROM 04730,
B52 41 03_RF . E © U TACM 0745,
2ND FROM 0730,

)

e

13 UG 58
13 UG 68
AUG 68
AUG 68
AUG 68
AUG 68
‘UG 68
AUG 58
WG A8
UG 68
AUG 68
AUG 68
WG 68
AUG 68

AUG 68
AUG 48
WG 58
AUG 68
WG 68
AUG 68
UG 68
UG 68
2 AUG 68
10 \UG 68
AUG 68
10 AUG 68
AUG 68
30 JUL 68
JUL 68
29 JUL 68
JUL 58
24 JUL 68
20 JUL 68
23 JUN 68

29

70 JUL 68

JUL 68
JUL 68
JUL 68
JUL 68
JUL 48
JUL %58
Jun 68

29
28
26
15
15
12

IHCA

IHCA

IHCA
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‘ ABSENTZES DECL.RED DiiSERTERS

ADRID, Joseph R. B82 83 76 F\ sS2M U+ FROY 0730, 01 JUL 68
SID‘, Rodolfo NMN Jr. 698 25 78 M2 A U FROM 0630, 17 JUN 68 LiMA
MCLE.N, George A. Bs4 02 77 SA  1ST U:. FROM 0630, 17 JUN 68
S WYER, Walter NN 497 14 57 .03 G U'. FROM 0700, 15 JUT 68
THOMPSON, George R. B42 37 59 .84. X U4 FROM 0700, 12 JUN 68
BABINE .UX, Jimmy J. B70 88 11 ' SA  S2M U, FROM 0700, 12 JUN 48
KING, Vernon L. 991 72 BO RDSN OI U4 FROM 0700, 09 MAY 68 IHCA
R\LPH, D. E. B60 46 10°SN  VE161 U FROM 0730, 12 AUG 68

; : NEVER Uis MUSTERED IN LRJIOR
REED, Jerry Do 778 64 87 PR3 V=13 U: FROM 0730, 12 AUG 68

; RETURNED 0915, 13 AUG 68
HERM ‘NN, Edward L. B84 22 31 QW AIMD U* FROM 0730, 12 AUG 68
- . RETURNED 0940, 12 AUG 68
CL YTO#, Daniel L. B84 27 68° 51 1ST U FROY 0730, 12 AUG 68
e ’ RETURNED 1908, 12 AUG 68
‘RSEN .ULT, Edward P. Bi1 5262 SN  1sST U. FRGM 0730, 12 AUG 68
: RETURNED 0915, 12 AUG 68

CHRISTI N, Le do 772 97 34 . SESN  Sel UA FROM 07730, 12 AUG 68
(. RETURN=D 1010, 12 AUG 68

CUML-NDER, Wo Re 795 1839~ 'MN3 V'Wi16 U. F204 0730, 12 AUG 68
RLTURNED 0935, 12 AUG 68

HAHN, Jaimie Lo B83 41 W27 S:  s2M U. FROM 0730, 12 AUG 68
, RETURNED 1500, 12 AUG 68

CUSHSHON, L. T. B50 89 50 . ETR3 OE U* FROM 0730, 12 AUG 68
RETURNED 0630, 13 AUG 68

RHODEN, Ro R B7L 47 60 . AE3 VA.52 Ui FROM 0730, 12 AUG “8
’ RETURNED 1310, 12 AUG 68

KOCOL, Ro 2. B81 29 09 ADJN VF.161 Ui FROM 0730, 12 10UG 68
RETURNED 1300, 12 AUG 68

LJ .N, E. Jo 119 72 64 YNSK VF.161 UA FROM 0730, 12 AUG 68
: RETURNED 0730, 13 AUG 68

SW RTZ, Co Lo 320 20 89~ iADJ1 V:H-2 U\ FROM 0730, 10 AUG 68
: RETURNED 0915, 12 AUG 68

O*COMNIIOR, Daniel V. 918 50 7% . SN S=3 U3 FROM 0630, 30 JUL 68
. RETURNED 0730, 09 AUG 68

DEP RTMENT _ SSIGNED __ IBWE __TW . U3 AR PRESENT
EXEC ST.FF 119 <13 T 0 4 96
AIR 3980 )\ 5228 6 3 11 06
AIMD 133 s 1A 1% 15 2 1 104
coMM1 950 2\ 53 8 b 1 29 53
DEN 10 y o 1 0 0 ] 9
ENG 663 | 93 11 9 [} 546
MED % 1 0 0 1 28
NAV 23 3 0 0 0 20
OPS 243 19 5 0 ) 213
SUPP 459 ¥ 7 b 109 303
WEAPS 410 8 6 12 2 352
. UsMC Udy L 0 0 0 __ho
TOT..L 2563 255 R 189 2670
i 24l 10 120 933
302 Iy 289 3003

ATR WING 86
. TOTAL ENBISTED %"‘—T;% 1

B. % G,/Cv0, USN
PERS OFF BY DIR OF THE C. O.
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‘ N
NAVPERS 3100/2 (1-66) . L ’
=
§ el y
uss Corac Sc:/—\— ZONE DESCRIPTION _*t 7ot pATE _(UESDAY (3 AVEUST 19 &
(Day) (Date) (Mon th)
- aT/Passaceerom NAVAL Al sTaTion) 10 ALAMEDA, Lo iEORMIA——

POSITION ZONE TIME POSITION ZONE TIME POSITION ZONE T IME LEGEND: 1.CELESTIAL
0800 1200 2000 2-ELECTRONIC
E BY k BY L BY 3-VISUAL
A BY A BY A BY 4+P . R,

REMARKS

dé‘ LL Mpoped SiAEBOARD Side TO BER *3 NoeTH, (). NAWC
AR &xaTON ALAMEDA, CALIECRVIA _ WJITH STAMDARD MOOR(A) &—
Lies DOUBLED  PLUS HeAd AUD STERM oRES AND Six SToes
‘ PELVDANTS RECE IV (NG MISCEUANEOJS SERYCES FeOM THHE
NER . SOPA |S COMUWESTSEAER coa) AT TREASURE (SLAND SH(PS
ﬁ(Pﬁé'Sét\)T e JODE USsS DecTh (AR~ q) ()SS RECLATRIX (AFE- é,,l)
LSS RECULUS (AF-S7) USNS PoT CRUZ AUD VARIOUS
OTHER DIsTRICT CELAET, g8
N/ P o

Vob). FAC, - LTVE (JSHR
PY—-BYg Moowmewd As BELFORE. A7 3P MUSTERECY THE CRELY ONX STATIOAS .

SEEC ATracHey LiIsT OF ALBLSENMNTEECS.

L.4Y . HEVSON, LT g), USSR
[8-/2 MOPRED AS BEFORE . OJ’?‘M’ Com MENVEED TAKIVG _on) AVIATI0N CASOLILE .
T ) 27T T . R ;| 3 B X YT B MENU 34" &5 . /'{):d‘? Commercel) TAtns Oal KSEO.
4ﬂ5' ComprLeTed TAkwe ON AVIATION GASOLINE .

EM, SAVIELS LTIG USWVK

) 2L Pl As Leeafr , /RALL Lpm K eTED TR
/ W £ 7] /1 e

H 7 7ETeEnsimey LT LAY
16-18 MookED AS BFOLE. [600 IN ACCOEDANCE wiTH CommandiNG
CFEICER VERAAL QPDERS 12 Aysusy (9¢8, Cwo- A Joun A. CAPLSOA) ¥S .1333/7L2
usn _DEPARTED oW TAD IRDERS FeR A FPEEI0D o0F 10 _DAYS AS Sulrecy
LiIASon) 70  COMEAIRALAMEDA . [e30 DCAFT Zfofr! rFuwbh F£L " AET C A

mean 34 11"

mhwm.é,c/wg L7 s
reeT m, keAaLl

I 24 Moorer AS PEFORE.

24 c Z/A/%Anm-
. M ¢ A s, EVS, O SHR
24-2Y NoeREY AS BEFRE, 7
LA

vy /2 Cwbn, 2UIN

e ——————ee———— E)(AM|N':D /J
, / 2%

e e e e B e AT e nne WL s
T T T L T L L T T e T T e i

== //

TO BE FORWARDED TO THE BUREAU OF NAVAL PERSONNEL AT THE END OF EACH MONTH

. |
U. S. N. NAVIGATOR r/

Vo
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NAVPERS 3100/2 (1-66) (BACK
NAVPERS 31002 (1-46) (3AC @ DEck L06—REMARKS sHEE® L
uss DATE .19

(Day) (Date) (Month)

REMARKS-CONT INUED

EXAMINED :

. U. S. N. NAVIGATOR
s ——————— = 3
TO BE FORWARDED TO THE BUREAU OF NAVAL PERSONNEL AT THE END OF EACH MONTH
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NEW ABSENTLEES

, GO, Bs We

'."ILSON, Mo E'

CRYE, Paul A.
POTTR.\TZ , Richard

R SP3ERY, Michael L.
BRONN, Thomas

H RVEY, Chip C.

GE .RY, Russell '
JOH!ISON, Charlie J.
GE RILTY, Michasel W
LEETE, Richard L.

OLD 3SENTELS
ROBI:SON, ‘rden J.
K RLL, John W.
H.TCH, G.

WIITM M, Ra Ao
DUNC.N, Edward
S:LFI\, John H

M TT ROCHI i, John NMN

PENCE, Larry G.
DODSON, Jack L.
SHOWDEN, Steven M.
SIMMONS, C. L.

HE ‘DLEY, Daniel R.
H:AMLIN, Do Ro
GORH M, Randall D.
CU.:NINGH M, D. Le
BROWN, We Go

i{0G N, James M.
ORTIZ, Robert I's

GRuelNLE F, James A. Jr.

C RTLR, James R.
FOL.Y, Michael J.

ABSNTES ISSUED UD FORM 533°s

BEGBIE, Donald G
CUNNINGH M, James Wo
B RNES, Kenneth i
PARADEE, Terry L.
HAYS, Gussie IMN Jr.
SHEDO, Donald F.
MCCOY, Kevin M.

USS CORAL SE* (CVA-43)
FPO, S:N FR.JCISCO, C LIF. 95601

ABSENTEES DECL.RED DESLRTERS

MADRID, Joseph R.
SIDA, Rodolfo NMN Jr,
MCLE N, George A.

S \WYER, Walter NMN
THOMPSON, George R.
B .BINEAUX, Jimmy J.
KING, Vernon L.

14 sugust 1968

SERV, NO. R'TE DIV REMRKS

991 75 65 °'MS3 VR-161 U" FROM 0530,
917 99 00 'MS2 VF-161 U. FRCH 0530,
38 93 05 BF2 V=4 U FROM 0530,
780 87 43 AN V.2 U3 FROM 0630,
920 02 81 N sa2M U . FROA 0630,
B32 17 52 A) Se2 U FRLM 0630,
917 67 10 PH OP U FROM 0630,
31388 03 S oc U FRCM 06730,
B32 48 62 FN B U’ FROX 0630,
B53 77 74 F° M U* FRCM 0630,
B81 42 59 F1 XM U FROM 0630,
B53 32 29 FN R U . FROM 0730,
676 56 96 SN 3RD U1 FROM 0730,
B12 72 17 SA V=52  UA FROM 0730,
391 44 72 N VF-161 U: FROM 0730,
917 06 87 W AIMD U+ FROM 0730,
677 51 67 S* 1ST U FROM 0730,
B4l 51 27 SN 2ND U FROM 0730,
B72 70 37 FA M U. FROM 07730,
B60 02 61 SN B U* FROA 0730,
B61 95 7% DCFN R U FROM 07730,
B61 96 5% SN S=2 U FROM 0730,
B80 16 51 FR S2M U+ FROM 0730,
B3 16 38 W VF-161 U* FROM 0730,
780 89 04 SN ist U\ FROM 0730,
B61 44 38 AW V53  UA FROM 0730,
91" 48 46 N V1153  UA FROM 0730,
B83 78 58 FA S2M U. FROM 1400,
B72 71 81 S 2nd U FRCM 0630,
794 37 06 FN U+ FRCH 0730,
789 63 33 FN B 4 FROM 2300,
B31 71 26 FR B Ui FROM 0900,
793 92 74 FA A UA FROM 0730,
918 9 44 Va2 U- FROM 06730,
372 21 46 SA 2nd U FROM 0730,
B32 52 73 AN V-1 UA FROM 0730,
914 45 39 SA ist U FROM 04730,
681 70 06 ‘K3 5.6 U+ FROM 0430,
B52 41 03 EFA E U. FROM 0745,
B10 46 63 SR 2nd U FRCM 07730,
B82 83 76 FA S2M Ua FROM 0730,
698 25 78 MM2 A UA FROM 0630,
B54 02 77 SA 1st UA FROM 0630,
499 14 57 103 G Us FRCH 0700,
B¥2 37 59 SA X U\ FRCM 0700,
B70 88 11 SA s2M U) FROM 0700,
991 72 80 RDSN OI Uy FROM 0700,

14
14
14
14 AUG 68
14 |
14

BRGGEBES
€y &
AR

EEEEEEE

01 JUL 68
17 JUN 68
17 JUN 68
15 JUN 68
12 JUN 68
12 JUN 68
09 MAY 68

IHCA

IHCA

IHCA

IHCA

IHCA
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ABSENTERS RETURNED SERV. NO. R.IE DIV REM RIS

WELLS, Arthur NMN 918 23.55 SM3  CS UA FROM 0730, 13 AUG 68
: RETURNED 0635, 14 AUG 68
HERM. NN, ‘wdward L. B84 22 31 0N AIMD U FROM 0730, 13 AUG 68
RiTURNED o945, 13 AUG 68
BUHLER, Steven %W, 119 79 90 FN B U. FROM 0730, 13 AUG 58
RETURNED 0600, 14 AUG 68
KIRBY, Walter C. 391 37 84 02  GM U. FROM 0730, 13 AUG 68
’ _ RETURNuD 1425, 13 AUG 68
ROBINSG, Daniel L. Jr. B51 9588 AA G U FROY 0730, 13 AUG 68
RETURNED 0835, 13 AUG 68
EL M, Clifford M. B80 57 29 SN 2nd U\ FROM 0730, 13 AUG 68
RETURNED 0720, 14 AUG 68
AKE, Mo Wo B8O 37 23 PR3  VA-52 U FROM 0730, 13 AUG 68
! RETURNED 0830, 13 AUG 68
KENOYER, L. Do 517 90 85 AMH1 VW.13 U: FROM 0730, 13 UG 68
RuTURNED 1225, 13 AUG 68
. PAPE; R. M. B5i 18 56  A02 V W.13 U, FROM 0730, 13 AUG 68
RETURNED 1130, 13 AUG 68
STRONG, L. L. 795 21 79 AQF3 VF-151 U\ FROM 0730, 13 AUG 68
RETURNED 0200, 14 AUG 68
DEP ‘RTMENT \SSIGNED IE .VE TaD UA A PRESENT
EXEC ST FF 119 i2 12 ) 0 9%
AIR 358 28 9 L 0 317
AIMD 133 12 16 1 0 1ok
COoMi4 96 12 b 0 0 80
DEN 10 1 0 0 0 9
ENG 666 86 12 10 0 558
MED 30 3 0 0 0 27
NAV 2L 3 0 0 ] 21
OPs 249 1% 5 2 0 228
SUPP uly3 b6 13 6 6 72
WEAPS his b2 10 7 0 356
USMC 4l 5 0 0 0 39
T.D (HC-1) 35 3 0 0 0 32
TOTAL 2622 267 81 31 6 2237
* AIR WING 1384 39 218 7 i3 1110
TOTAL ENLISTED 4006 08 296 38 19 I3Bay

‘ﬁj GPCIINGON, LT, USN

ADMIN OFF BY DIR OF THE C. O.
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NAVPERS 3100/2 (1-66) 5w " \
uss_( E JA- ZONE DESCRIPTION _t DATE T. 19 _L¥
(Day) (Date) (Month)

AT/PASSAGE FROM _NAVAL AR STAT(OW TO

POSITION ZONE TiME POSITION ZONE TIME POSITION ZONE T IME LEGEND: 1.CELESTIAL

0800 1200 . 2000 2-ELECTRONIC

L BY A A P L3) /0.7 & py _A 3-VISUAL

A BY N/Z3 -r0:6cw gy K X (AL 2Ly BY A B Bha R

REMARK S

¢m"o_w MOORED STARBOARD SIDE TO PIER .3 NGO J LAME

mmmwmﬁm&wﬂ SHIPS PRESEVIT
. JNCLUDE 2 4SS DECTA (AR~ 9\ 1sS PELLATIRIY [ﬂf:»éz) wss Le

wwww DISTRICT CIRAET SOPA IS

ComWESTSEA FRON . o
W/o)ﬁ’/ul1(c/‘z:é
LF LA NETTE AT N

Bh-p 8 Moorep AS BEFORE MMMWMMME&
WAY . SET MATERIAL COoNDTIo8) YOUE Hlad wsls BPETOA STAXNDIVE DUY OF HACROE

DC3d USTERED THE CREW 0¥ S7A rr0t). SEE ATTACHED L/ST OF. BASEANTEES . P000

TATICVED THE SPECIAL SEA FUID Ao DETAIL . LS LA E L(/[/A/EL Usw
oM AL DI UTHOEE BROVE #HIS ELAG M THIS SiHiIP. MDVZ,C.(

\///,6 WL COX | LT, (USA/

P82 rloveep o< BEEORE  Zodl mtI7 CAPTAIN £ 722/0, Ca e 2ROPRD. DISH

DM P2, 7 CL PARATIOA R CETT/A .// 97 Wa AZOL A /s M2 DGe

@Q_ <SoPA IS CTE 122. T /('omz‘/;pb/drﬁpgg\ 07'( o7 < P i v é/fpmm/}x/nur oﬁ:?ﬂ:p

24 Y7/
MMM&WP?’HIUD DISTHY  LUMER) THE LULFE <LIPPES)
AT N o= J73Y INEDIAS 7 ’

Y&l 4 a)ap(‘I/E SEK ASSUNEDP THE COMU B2 FRTERED /IJTMW__

29452 C/cro,.ma’ /:k TO (1OKTS HE52 fCroasy Mz&.ﬁlﬁcz&
MD_ZU_«’C&QLDEM/L P -8R o x5 7@/;?@’ Ll TR IS TS U

K13 [ Bb ASSUMED TACTICAL C8nInsa/D mr: wss 2ii P (2D 419577)_,_4&2.1_2&22
BSuDED THE CORN._ JA4SI cfc 7o 250 //s) Sk 7o 234 . /24, chk T (GH

*09UQ DILOT DEPARTED THE SHIP =
i,

. LA Taiogs p 500 (T T SR
12 -1l UNDECWAY A REEOPE . [29) C|C TO 237 (259 CommENCED FELiGnT OPERA-
Tiows, VASE COKKRSE 2.}%} <SPEED 22 KTS. 1312 SUSDEMNDESEUIGHT o PELRA-
Tinns Qlo‘ro MS _cle70 A7KIS, 1324 Clc ol . e e e o LA .
)4 A2 mc To umr -

//7 S Y SSe z 2 LCNC, i

lb~1% UNDEQRUIAY AS REFORE . 1532 C)S Yo 2> DKTS. 1158 CiC 20 He
1'\/ 4/5/1)271_1

’7//_ / /c/,;\ 28, Arye Gslal
/ 14

/
/

13 20 uuneprway A REEORE . [R4s ClC Jo 155

EXAMINED

U. S. N. NAVIGATOR
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TO BE FORWARDED TO THE BUREAU OF NAVAL PERSONNEL AT THE END OF EACH MONTH
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_ 1
i NAVPERS 310072 (1-66) (ACK) ® peck 106—REmARKS sHEE®

(Formerly NAVPERS 719) $/N-0105-404-1560

| uss 4@ KAL CEA (C UA"(’%\ DATE (WEDNESDAY 1Y QUEUsTis_(R

| (Day) (Date) (Month)

34 REiARKS—CONTHLUED 31 m
O DIV And 2
;Lc/j‘— 24 USDERWAY A QEYORE  2HHF DARKEW <SHIP EXCERCT Fpe UNR WAL
NEVIGATIONAL LIGHTS ., 21$S DETACHED PIHIVD TO PROCEED To <ouThERw)
LSAN\ECORWA OPERATINGAREA IBDDEPENDENTLY o L
' N/ Y

//// OANELS A7 ¢ ((i,

EXAMINED*

7

H
R. R. L

U. S. N. NAVIGATOR

TO BE FORWARDED TO TME BUREAU OF NAVAL PERSONNEL AT THE END OF EACH MOMTH
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P N M T RS

- - USS COR4L SE: (CViei43)
FPO, S.N FR.NCISCO, C.LIF. 96601

15 August 1968

Nidd  BSLITEwS SERV. NO, R.T.. DIV REM RKS
P ‘RKER M, 2 Wes U. FRCM 0 , 12 AUG 68
8% .3§ENT 788 69 0 AN ViW-116 70
DE N, Paul G., 384 25 35 S 3RD U . FROS 0730, 14 AUG 68
ROBINSUN, Daniel L. B51 95 88 AA G U: FROM 067%0, 14 UG 68 IHMA
BIIHLER, John il. B81 04 29 N G U. FROK 0630, i4 ‘UG 68
CRYt, Paul A. U8 93 05 BF2 Vol U FROM 0530, 14 ‘UG 68
POTTR 'TZ, Richard 780 87 43 ‘N V=2 U4 FROM 0630, 14 AUG 68 IiM:1
H RVEY, Chip C. 917 67 10 PH3 OP U . FROM 0630, 14 G 68
GE RY, Russell . Bi3 88 03 SA oC U: FRCM 0630, 14 UG 68
GE RILTY, Michael /. B63 77 74 FiA M U. FROM 0630, 14 AUG 68
R SPBERRY, Michael L. 920 0281 N  sa2M U. FRLM 0500, 14 AUG 68
BRCWN, Thomas B32 17 52 M S=2 U FROM 0500, 1& UG 68
ROBINSON, rden J. B5J 3229 FN R U, FROM 0730, 13 AUG 68
K RLL, John W. 676 66 96 SN RD U. FRO4 0730, 13 AUG 68
LUNC N, Edward 917 06 87 N AIMD U4 FROM 0730, 12 AUG 68 )
S :L'FI., John H. 677 81 67 83 18T U. FROM 0770, 12 AUG 68 IHEA
M.TTAROCHIS, John N1 341 51 27 SN 28D U FRCM 0730, 12 AUG 68
PENCE, Larry G. B727037 F» M U. FRCM 0730, 12 ‘UG 68
DODSLYN, Jack L. - BAD 0261 SN B U. FROY 0730, 12 AUG 48
SNOWDEN, Steven M. B61 95 79 ©DCFN R UA FROM 0730, i2 AUG 68
SI4MONS, C. L. B51 96 54 SN Se2 UA FRCHM 0730, 12 AUG 68
HE .DLEY, Daniel R. B80 16 51 FR  S2M U. FRCM 0730, 12 AUG 68
GORd M, Randall D. 780 89 O4 SN 18T U. FROM 0730, 10 AUG 68 THCA
R ND.LL, Christopher R. 'B83 78 58 F: s2M U, FROM 1400, 09 AUG 68
HOGAN, Jemes M. B72 71 81 SA 2ND U FRCM 0620, 30 JUL 68
8RTIZ, Robert P, 294 37 06 FN A U FROM 07%, 29 JUL 68
GRiLENLE 7, James A. Jr. 789 63 33 FN B U. FROM 2300, 24 JUL 68
C'RTER, James R. B31 91 26 FR B U. FROM 0900, 20 JUL 68
FULEY, Michael J. 793 92 7?4 . FA A UA FROM 0730, 23 JUN 68 IiHCA
ABSLNTELS ISSUEL D FORM 553's
BLGBIE, Donald C. 918 39 44 AN Va2 U° FRO. 0530, 30 JUL 48
CUNNINGH ¥, James W. B72 21 45 S 2ND U. FROM 0730, 28 JUL 58
B RNES, Kemneth L. B32 5273 AN V-1 U. FROM 0730, 26 JUL 68
PARADEE, Terry L. 914 45 39 SA 1ST U . FROM 0430, 15 JUL 68
H'YS, Gussie M.l Jr. 681 70 06 AK3 S6 U FRCY 0830, 15 JUL 68
SHELDON, Donald F. B52 41 03 EMFA E U+ Fa0M 0745, 12 JUL 68
MCCOY, Kewin M. B10 46 53 SR 2ND U. FRCH 07%0, 22 JUN 68 IHCA
ABSENTEES DECL.REU DESERTERS
M .DRID, Jossph R. B82 83 76 A s2M U FRCM 0730, 01 JUL 68
SIDA, Rodolfo NMN Jr, 698 25 78 MR A U FROM 0530, 17 JUN 68 THMA
MCLEAN, George A. Bsk 02 77 SA isT U: FROM 0630, 17 JUN 68
DISPOSITION OF DESERTLRS
SMWY:R, Walter NMN 499 14 57 A03 G U FROM 0700, 15 JUY 58

SERV REC M ,ILED BUPERS
U+ FROM 0700, 12 JUN 68

THOMPSON B4Z 37 59 SA X
SERV REC M'ILED BUPERS

George R.
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DTS POS TIVT nt
DJ-Q?{:'S,'_.,J:_ L‘.‘L-,

OF DESERTIRS

\

JoG

BABINEAUX, Jimmy J. B70 88 11 SA S2u U* FROM 0700, 12 JUN 68
SERV REC M.ILED BUPERS
KING, Vernon L. 991 72 80 RDSN OI U. FIOM 0700, 09 M'Y 58 IHCA.
SERV REC M .ILLD NS, CORPCH,
TEX FOR DISP & DISC CTION
BSENTEES RiTURNED
BIIHLER, John i. B81 04 29 G U. FROY 0800, 30 JUL 68
RLTURNED 1725, 13 AUG 68
MONCHC, John NMN 788 36 10 N G U. FROM 0730, 29 JUL 68
RETURNED 1725, 13 AUG 68
HIND#RKS, Michael S. 675 55 51 N V-1 U FROM 0730, 29 JUL 68
_ RuTURNED 0610, .34 AUG 68
GO .D, B. We 991 76 65 'MS3 VF-151 U FROM 0630, 14 AUG 68
RETUREED 0900, 15 AUG 68
WwILSON, M. Eo. 917 99 00 AMS2 VF.161 U. FROM 0630, 14 UG 68
RATURNED 0900, 15 AUG 58
JOHNSON, Chsrlie J. B32 48 62 FN B U. FR0M 0630, 14 AUG 48
RETURNE. 0740, 14 AUG 68
LEETE, Richard L. B81 42 59 FA XXMM U. FRCM 0630, 14 AUG 68
RETURNED 0900, 15 ‘UG 68
H.TCH, G. Bi2z 72 17 SA V'w52 U. FROM 0730, 13 UG 68
NEVER U's MUSTiRED IN & ROR
WHITM'N, R. Ao 391 44 72 AN VF=161 U’ FROM 0730, 13 AUG 68
RETURNED 1545, 14 ‘UG 68
H MLIN, D. R. B30 16 38 ‘N  VF.162 U: FROM 0730, 12 AUG 68
RETURNED 0900, 15 UG 68
CUNNINGH.M, D. L. B61 44 38 MW Vi-153 U. FROM 0730, 10 ‘UG 68
NEVER U:: MUSTERED IN ERROR
BROWN, Wo Ge o1k 48 46 N VR-153 U. FROM 0730, 10 ‘UG 68
NEVIRUAs MUSTERED IN ERROR
DEP_RTMELT 1SSIGNLD _1EWE T.D UA AA PRESENT
EXEC ST ‘FF 120 16 8 0 0
AIR 360 28 9 4 0 319
AIMD 133 11 18 1 0 103
COMM 95 i2 4 0 0 80
DEN 10 & 0 0 0 9
ENG 672 87 12 9 0 564
MED 29 3 0 0 0 26
NAV 24 3 0 0 0 21
OPS 250 12 5 2 6 225
SUPP u2k 4y 11 é 0 %0
WE .PS 415 42 9 10 0 354
UsMC Ly 5 0 0 0 k)
T.D (HC.1) » 3 0 0 0 35
TOT AL 2615 270 76 3R 6 2231
AIR WING 1348 4o 210 i A 1099
TOT \L «NLISTED 3999 310 285 33 Lo 3330
COMC/RDIV 3 30 30
--

T
(/(]HUTCHINSON, LT, USN
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{‘;‘.ﬁ:‘.ﬁ’,mﬁs‘?ﬁ)’ . DECK LOG—REMARKS SHEE’ $/N-0105-404-1560

M

uss_CORAL SFA/[C(/A*LR) ZONE DESCRIPTION 3 7T DATE THUPRSDAY 15  AUGUST. 19 LY

(Day) (Date) (Month)

AT /P ASSAGE—FROM J2 o Tie7ld (ke odts Of2ka7inds ~vos AlEA

- POSITION ZONE TIME POSITION ZONE TIME POSITION ZONE TIME LEGEND:

0800 . 1200 2000
LE2~19 N sy 2 L _ 32~/ N o Z L 2Z-28.J gy _£2

At T-372ed oy il N LrE-4! & py R N LLE-309% By _2

-CELESTIAL
-ELECTRONIC
-VISUAL
-D.R.

s W N -

REMARKS

Md ¢4 STEAMUW EAS A UNIT OE TG 1272.6o EN ROUTE T 50UTHERM CALIEQRAA OPECATING
/}EEA LU ACCOPDAACE LOITI¢ COMFIRSTELT FIRST HUARTER EMZLOYIMENT SCHENKLE . DASE
QoursE 153 SPEED 23LTS  S0PA (S CTE (22.2 /Cam(mep///rﬁ//e.é‘&') O7C (S CTCLP2L
‘ /Comm»‘iua/ur' OEEICER, CorgL SEA D, ﬁox//)/f/od OELEAD IMESS Foul. ALL FRITELCHL
Col) DIT104) Y OEE ACE §E7’ S KL P 1S PALEENEDP EXCELT FIR NOLHIAL AV EATTIAL
LIGKTS JiBs5 C/le 70 (21 oadP CfS VO Z2KTS. I

]
A ADN

C Wi peceon) LTG50,
Lo -—gdg UNnEe uwAY AS BEEaRE. A5G/ CC 7o (PP LCldb
AT R PR Doy I ) o M i P £ Y - 5 IO/KMT/O/US Bl <= P 8.SEe 3’4’5’ a‘*’h\
SPEED 1T KTS. @7/4Jo«4f¢u>a) FLs T dl’c7d,¢7’u,as Cle 70 078 . % 7D 24 KATS. -¥
4. 77/14&“,(4,
CoL mrsx[au LLLE, g8
68 '/2 URDERWA> AS BELCE -"d)w IS Ted ey THE Clspy OX &fﬂ//o,d JSEel
AiMhpertcD L(s. oL AhScyiess. BILs }Qectzwb PeltToE AERE 1o LonPAET MW
A @2y -1k FR g8 2o Sine p7¢4 Pescaed FLGWT ofRaTions Basy Cougse
34s® P 1517k pRES Fioc RelonTed A @ WoT PP w0 (Win PTEysiom . 2808 SeCufed
Elorm Fill Rue s  WMATER AL DAMAGE | Mot Vo Qo tl CASuw LTIES L Wont JR26
S lanes Fhianr obRétiose e Toplegp L TO2NKTS B Tss Coyu pewced
,(Tnve,;ocﬁ VAbiows CoulsS KT Udfious SODS Copmlofun we piTH Guwpely OXEl=
Cise, )P SE ScculeD FLOw Cruwntly C?Q:“[Z‘LLSL. 08 LESuu i FAGHNT RATIoNS
B LouwlsE Iy LPd AIKTE 4/ 8 Sl [ RN, £Lre T D/L-;@wuo,«n )28 Cp v ewe (z0
SrR. ol mﬁ:ow Coudses AT VdliouwS (D> TO TUKE STaTiow 2008 IS ASTEEN
uss Caluesios (CAG -2) fot HbL/LommL’lﬁ.wsPtl; Base ccub(—:ﬁz.f jé’et) TS
PN Fkee
”P bl el (7. LR
{2~16 DNDERWAY A REFARE FI2¢09 c/c 7o (76 /S To 27 KIS 207
Clc. T 27¢. 12R¢ RESOMED FlIGHT OPFRATIONS . 1151 KRADM S H,
KINNEY, Osh) . COMCRUDESELOT 41 . ARRWED AN R0ARD . 4256 SOSEPENDED
FLIGHT OPEROTIONS , Cle TO 06% c/8 T 25 KIS, 131 CoMCRUNDEIFLOT
11 DEPORTED THE SLE 1327 cleTo 24g . 13K EXERCISED The QREW
. AT Ceneral  QuarTERS . 1%37A €csuMeED FiicHT GPERATIONS , RASE COURSE
R¥5 . jFEEp (7 KES . 1425 S0l€ENOED FLIGHT OQPERATIONS, c/e, 7O
?iaﬁfzSA {51 SEcoreD FROM CENERAL. QUARTERS . 152X RESUMED FLIGHT
OPERATIONS , RASE CoURSE IS5  IPEED A3 KIS,
f/))()//ﬂ’lﬂ AaniZ ﬂ~

VT Duni I8, 736, SN R
[6-18 UAprew Ay A5 BEFORE . |5%% SUSpLNOEL FlicyT oprestid us P LIL
10 (44, C/5 Te |s kT5. [6 57 Lesembd FLleHr ppeAdrions bIsr conss 324
SPEEV 23 KT5. (232 Sushenbed Firatrr OPERAIzOas e T2 1Y
Crsged /S5 ATS. [D3S feESbtmusss (PSSt d THOT C /7L Crrmrnt fpyy ) D
“ss Bords Boloucrd (2L & 22)

EXAMINED

U. S. N. NAVIGATOR

\\

TO BE FORWARDED TO THE BUREAU OF NAVAL PERSONNEL AT THE END OF EACH MONTH
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AR 10072 49 (0 ® Deck 106—REMARKS sHE® S W
GDQAL SEA /QU)@"V?)\ oate THURSDAY 15 AuéusT. 19 L8
(Day) (Date) (Month)
_ REMARKS-CONTINUED -~
g [ e l/q ]

(7’3’ B meas Pt =] V42774
[8-2F LNDERWAY A< BECIPE . 1.5 ASSUMED THACTICAL COMMAND OF USS Brier
(DD-449R) -]829 KESUMED FLIGHT OPERATIONS s BA =
L8P SusPENDED FLleHT oPEeATIONS  Cle TO ibaﬁ C'/STQI‘S P 6 e N . ¢ 0
RL_(LC\OED KetoRrT TRAT AT méé po\f\\t/e \\)UOCKH\)G, Foo D Hcom
& Bowt. AA, T HousTtoN Ry 3642 uan Receweo A "2 1ven
Lacgearion) oF THE BIETUY DI\GIT LEFT SAND ey THE RBavl
SHATTERED, TREATMENT ADMINISTELED BY MEDICAL OFCicer DIsFo-~ .
SITion [ RETUeNED TO wury, (A¢l Receiden CeerT THAT AT 1815
LORILE LabdLicinGg ToRougH THe HAGAR BAY SA, P McGuiRE, MTMR A4Sz
USHN, ReCewed (A ONE (e rEeHEAD LACERATION, wWHen te T THE
TANR oD O AN AWREANE, TREATIMEAT ADMnmao&o B MEDICAL
OEC\(CER . DEWS ITION 1+ BRETUWRVUGD ToO D Wy,

MM&.«L

K IU | gartPse ,Q,L_ué, SN

BI—24 UNDPDER WAY AS BEFARE . [/F3R DBAKEMEL SEILP EXOELT DR
Logmat NAV 0~ RATIONAL. [IGHZe., [F3F CLE P o £90 CFL5 7o 23KIS.,
W8T RESOMEDR ELICNT QPLELAT 1op T, BASE COURSE 3Is , SFELEL 2LKTS
SRS SusPenER L OLERDTIONS, P/ ZTo /iad. /24 ReSOUMEL
(LI HT /ZPL”,{A?T/@”/SJ BATE Coresiz Z3IB SPeEp 25 K75 2/592
TUSPENDEL EL Lt T DEeELRT/IanS 0. /0. Teo ISsd 0r/5 7o 2347S

2033 Respm en FrieHT of mfh TionT, LASE & opose 300 , SLUZELD
Pl G 7l 2R 3G S IISHE N pLIEL V=L i@ (LN T DALS x5 PG - S o
2301 K Estmrin FLICUHT OPELATIONS , BASE QopR<t 8RS 1 SLeED PO o £y
2529 LOMPLEIED FZ/GLHT OPERANONS, Ge 70 PP . Gs Id 15 &79.
A tea il
L7 DU S SPGEE LCOE SN

¢ ' (@ "
CDR, R. R. u.

S. N. NAVIGATOR

TO BE FORWARDED TO THE BUREAU OF NAVAL PERSONNEL AT THE END OF EACH MONTH
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B

USS COR.L SE (CVA.43)

FPO, San Franeisco, California 96601
16 August 1968

NEW ABSENTEES SERV. NO, R.TE DIV REM :RKS
B?BGE;;S‘E;&%ES" B81 58 95 AL S2M U4 FROM 0500, 14 AUG 68
DEAN, Paul G. B84 25 35 SA RD UA FROM 0730, 14 AUG 68
ROBINSON, Daniel L. B51 95 88 AA G U FROM 0630, 1% AUG 68 IHMA
BITHLER, John H. B81 04 29 AN G U+ FROH{ 0630, 14 AUG 68
CRYE, Paul A. 348 93 05 ABF2 Vol U FROY 0630, 14 AUG 68

. POTTRATZ, Richard 780 87 43 AN Va2 U. FROM 0630, 14 UG 68 IHMA
HARVEY, Chip C. 917 67 10 PH3 oP U’ FROM 06730, 14 AUG 68
GEARY, Russell W, B1383 03 SA . 0OC U\ FROM 0630, 14 AUG 68 IHMA

. GEARIETY, Michael W. B3 77 74 FA M UA FROM 0630, 14 AUG 68
R ASPSERRY, Michael L. 920 02 81 N S2M U FROM 0500, 14 AUG 68
BROWN, Thomas B32 17 52 AA S=2 U4 FROY 0500, il AUG 68
ROBINSON, Arden J. B53 32 29 FN R U5 FROM 0730, 13 AUG 58
KARLL, John W, 676 66 96 SN 3RD UA FROM 0730, 13 AUG 68
PARKER, W. M. 788 69 02 AN ViW-116 UA FROM 0730, 12 AUG 68
DUNCAN, Edward 917 06 87 AN AIMD U\ FROM 0730, 12 AUG 68
SALAFIA, John H. 677 51 67 SA 1ST U FROM 0730, 12 AUG A8 IHCA
MATTAROCHIA, John NMN B4t 51 27 SN 2ND UA FROM 0730, 12 AUG 68
PENCE, Larry G. B72 70 37 FA M UA FROM 0730, 12 AUG 58
DODSON, Jack L. B50 02 61 SN B U FROM 0730, 12 AUG 68
SNOWDEN, Steven M. D61 95 79 DCFN R UA FROM 0730, 12 AUG 58
SIMMONS, Co Lo B61 96 54 SN S UA FROM 0730, 12 AUG 68
HE‘DLEY, Daniel R, B8O 16 51 FR SoM U4 FROM 0730, 12 AUG 68 IHMA
GORHAM, Randall D. 780 89 O4 SN 1sT Us FROM 0730, 10 AUG 68 IHCA
RAND..\LL, Christopher R. B83 78 58 FA S2M U\ FROM 1400, 09 AUG 68
HOGAN, James M. B72 71 81 SA 2D U* FROM 0630, 30 JUL 68
ORTIZ, Robert P. 794 37 06 FN A UA FRCH 0730, 29 JUL 68
GREENLENF, James A. Jr. 789 63 33 FN B U FROM 2300, 24 JUL 68
CMRTER, James R, B31 91 26 FR B Ui FROM 0900, 20 JUL 58
FOLEY, Michael J. 793 92 74 FA A Ur FROM 0730, 23 JUN 68 IHCA
ABSiNTEES ISS DD FCRM 553°s
BEGBIE, Donald C. 918 39 44 AN V-2 Ua FROM 0630, 30 JUL 68

' CUNNINGH M, James W. B72 21 46 SA 2ND U\ FROM 0730, 28 JUL 68
BARNES, Kenneth E. B32 52 73 N V-1 UA FROM 0730, 26 JUL 68
P/R\DEE, Terry L. 914 45 39 SA 15T U\ FROM 0430, 15 JUL 68
HAYS, Gussie NMN Jr. 681 70 06 AK3  S=6 UA FROM 0430, 15 JUL 68
SHELDON, Donald Fo B52 41 03 EMF. E UA FROM 0745, 12 JUL 68
MCCOY, Kevin M. B10 46 63 SR 2ND U: FRCHM 0730, 22 JUN 68 IiCA
ABSENTES DECL.RED DESERTERS
MADRID, Joseph R. B82 83 76 FA sy U\ FROM 0730, 01 JUL 68
SID', Rodolfo NMN Jr. 698 25 78 MM2 A Us FROM 0630, 17 JUN 68 IHMA
MCLEAN, George A. BS54 02 77 SA 1ST UA FROM 0630, 17 JUN 68
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DEP RTMENT ASSIGNED LEAVE TAD UA AA PRESENT
EXEC STAFF 120 16 8 0 0 96
AIR 359 29 9 h 0 317
AIMD 133 i1 17 1 0 104
COMM 96 12 [ 0 0 80
DEN 10 1 0 0 0 9
ENG 672 85 12 9 o 566
MED 29 3 0 0 ) 26
NAV 24 3 0 0 0 21
OPs 251 12 [ 2 7 225
SUPP 423 9 12 9 0 355
WEAFS 416 2 10 10 0 354
UsMc lyly 6 0 0 0 B
TAD (HC=1) B 3 ) 0 0 35
TOT AL 2615 272 77 33 7 2226

AR WING 1388 1o 213 i 26 1108
TOT AL ENLISTED 4003 12 290 5 33 B
COMC ‘RDIV 3 0 0

N

UT»HINSONQ LT, USN 4
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NAVPERS 3100/2 (1-66) ® DECK LOG—REMARKS SHEET‘ $/N-0105-404-1560

(Formerly NAVPERS 719)

uss corAL S€A CcuA-43)  zoNE DESCRIPTION X1 1 pate FRIDAY 1 AOESST | 19 6%
L (Day) (Date)  (Month)

AT/PASSAGE—FROM SoUitH ERA) C Al TFONAA OPEDATING AicERp

POSITION  ZONE TIME POSITION  ZONE TIME POSITION  ZONE TIME LEGEND: 1-CELESTIAL
0800 1200 2000 X 2.ELECTRONIC
L32~33.3A sy _R L 3R-2ESA py_A L32=2s8:50 sy _2 3.VISUAL
XLl e & A8 -3 gy Z AN/ E~ 358 gy _Z £ Ryt

REMARKS

-4 STEAHING AS A UNIT OF T6 \T11.6 D SOUTHERW CALLFORN L A
OPERATING ABTA 10 COMPANY  wWiTH OS5 COLDSROTR 0 LG H ('Di")(w-l(fﬁ AnD
OSS PRHILIPCDD =458 ) 18 nrci:ozszxmce WLTH CoM FIRGTFLYT FIRST GUARTER
CHH.OL\ MENT SCHEDWLE , BASE coorsE l@d) . SPEED IS KTS ., SoPA 15 CTF
115 Ql (LCMLA'\'&D\V ﬂ-\\’ciﬁ eya i i (VCHERER vty v <508 Ty Py N @ (Corm A DS CFFICER 5 CORAL %C4>

CORNDITIONY O©F READ INESS FouR. AAD MATER14L RoADITIoN qw(c AREE ST,
SHIP 1S DRRKENED EXCEPT For REeRMAL AIAU /AT IO NAC EISNTS ggz8 e
) 224 . P59 Ve 10 238, SapB S/ TO (7S,

’/)A/' ?(. ~‘ L"\ Lo
o N7 b’eﬁf(; 47; PR P

da4-d7 oODERLAY AL REFORE. @359 S/e vo B3P . #5332 K 7o BIF. PSEP
1 (.(

T¢)

ASSOMED TRCTICAL COMHMAND ©F ©OSS MORTOMN (DD 947 & S R

1@ KTS. #S42 ASSOMED TACTICAL COMMANDS OF 0S5 TOWERS (DD&-9 ). D6FS
C/; TOulY. *ATD.. C6 IV CorIEAICED STELRIASL COVRSES () HCCOR)ANCE ) TS/

ZAGTAG  PL AL i, BASE Cco0nsE i}J(f, 1SASE SPEED. W8 KT, @655 CESC LD

7

2 (& ZACGI(ANE AND SET codrRsE  14d. DIOR COMMERCED 716 ZA66 /A6 /A
ACCOROANCE DL/ PLAR) 110 RASE cooRSE 90, sSpPeED I8 K7S D13 CEASED

7

716 ZAGGINVE ARND SET COoUHRSCE b, DETACHED EolLDSRONOUEH , MCRToA AAL
PHILIP TO PROCEED on) DOTY ASSIEAED, MOSTERED THE CREW 0A) STATIONS,
SEE ATTACHEND LIST oF ABSL/I\-Tééb. F14L Sl o S44. gas) S T0 258,
y/yy)xwmﬁ( 2] 7
S, L R e T e Uk
PB— | UASDERLIAL  AS RErore, ¢809 Clc 1o w2 . Fodw /. TO (AF « ZI/F e

To wS, O/s TO 1R KIS, {EEH<ecsiDED T tteHTGUARTERS, 7995 Sle To OIS ;L C1S
7O, &0 IMTS i If(S Cle 70 A5¢. (250 So0IDED FLlbMNT QUARTLIRS . 1S54 CoMMEALED

FLIGHT OPERATIONS . BASE CouRSE "'a:zgs; SPEED BB KTS. 1l SOSPEAIDCD  FLIOMT

O el
CTH ML s’éé‘«ggmae US N

12— 16 OARODERWALL A3 REFORE, RESOMED FULIGHT OPERATIONS , FASC (((/zm 3@S,
{ :

O PEn T 00s ., Cle. 70 118, C/s TO 28 KTS,

SPEED AP KTS , 1330S SOSRPEAILED FLIGHT APECRATIONS . o ?"Ef(/’ CLS I 1S MIS:
133G EXCRCISED THE CREW AT SENCRAH KIARTERS , 13357 RESOMED LIS T CPER ~
ATIOANS RBASE couvnSE B, SPEED & KTS , [ 2AF SOSPERLDED FLI/EHT QPERAT NS
Cl To 16¢, 5 To IS KIS, 1442 SECUREN FROM GEAERAC Sgnn bens

- e B vz

K- WS torpsoc] {TTE (ISAIC
j6-1F ONRWALL RS BEFORE . Qls 70 27 K75, 1532 RESUVMED FLIGHT OPERAT/0MS |
BASNE cCouRsE 5/1'2'4 SPECH) 23 KTS, ISSO SUSPCAUIDED FLISHT QJPERETIOAS | s
T0 ISE. S8 T 28 KTS. 1643 ASSOMED TACTICAL CoMAMAND OF OS5 FOX (oLe-3%),
DETACHED TowWERS T© PROCEED ohy DOTY ASSIGANNED , (658 ReSUMED FLIGHT
OPERATIONS [BASE <coURSE 31§ SPEED 19 K7S. - '

EXAMINED

U. S. N. NAVIGATCR
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NAVPERS 3100/2 (1-66) (BACK) ' L, E’
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uss (it gL i [k #3) DATE /R 2ny b Auluss. 19 48
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REMARKS-CONT INUED T

e — e r— —
M ——— —— S —
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IS 18 RESUMED FLIGHT OPERATIONS | RASE cOURSE 3(S, SPED 23 ATS. 1348 SUS-
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N /‘5-44)/(31/1/ ATs UsVE

2¢-2f  Uosrwdy Hs Brroec . L9Pl A To iss. L9477 % To 48& kvs. 495 A
TO 323, LPSE s Jo Le krs. 4558 Krsumep Fesaur OPeernzions, {BEASE ‘
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X

NEW ABSENTEES

QLD :BSENTEES

DEAN, Paul G.
ROBINSON, Danisl L. Jre
BIIHLER, John H.
CRYE, Paul A.
POITR.TZ, Richard L.
H‘RVEY, Chip C.

GE RY, Russell W.

Gl ‘RIETY, Michael Wo
DODGE, Calvin NMN
R.SPBERRY, Michasl L.
BROWN, Thomas NiN
ROBINSON, 4rden J.
K‘RLL, John W,
P/RKER, W, M.

DUNC.N, Edward NN

S L.F1., John Jo,
MiTTAROCHI i, John N
PENCE, lLarry G.
DODSON, Jack L.
SNOWDEN, Steven M.
SIMMONS, Carl L. Jre
HE 'DLEY, Daniel Ro
GORH .M, Randall D.
RND A.Lllg Ch!‘istopher Ro
FOLEY, Michael J.

USS CCRAL SE* (CVie43)

SERV. NO.

BBY 25 85
B51 95 88
B81 ok 29
348 93 05
780 87 49
917 67 10
B13 88 03
B63 77 7
B81 58 97
920 02 81
B2 17 52
B53 32 29
676 66 96
788 69 02
917 06 87
677 51 67
B4y 61 27
B72 70 37
B60 02 61
B61 95 79
B61 96 5k
B80 16 51
780 89 04
B83 78 58
793 92 74

sBSENTEES ISSUED DD FCRM 5593°s

HOGAN, James M.

ORTIZ, Robert P.
GREENLE F, James 3, dr.
C RTER, James R.
BEGBIE, Donald C.
CUNNINGH M, James Wo

B RNES, Kenneth E.
MCCOY, Kevin M.

B72 71 81
794 37 06
789 63 33
B31L 91 26
918 39 4b
B72 21 46
B32 52 73
B10 46 63

ABSENT1ES DiCL.RED DESERTERS

PARADEE, Terry L.
H'YS, Gussie NYN Jr.
SHELDON, Donald F.

M .DRID, Joseph R.
SIDA, Rodolfo :MN Jr.
MCLEAN, George Ao

914 45 9
681 70 06
B52 41 03
B82 83 76
698 25 78
BS54 02 77

SA
AA

lsz

PH3
SA
FA

AN
AA

SN
AN

SA
SN
FA

Si
DCFN
SN
FR
SN
Fa

SA
FN

N
S

SR

CE)
AK3
EMF A

A
L

MM2
SA

G

Valt
V2
oP

S2M
S2M
S=2

3RD
V W=116

18T
21D
R

5.2

S2M
18T

Vu2
V.1

1ST
S=6

S2M
isT

FPO, San Francisco, Califormia 96601

17 ‘ugust 1968

REM 'RKS

O . e e

- L=

gaaagoaaqaoacaagac

> .

cddaddagaacad

FROM 0730,

1 FROM 06730,
* FROM 06730,
* FROM 0630,
 FROM 0630,
. FROM 0530,
. FROM 0630,

FROM 0630,

\ FROM 0500,
\ FRO:{ 0500,
' FROM 0500,

FFROM 07230,

. FROM 0730,
1 FROM 0730,
' FRCM 0730,

FR0M 0730,
FROM 0730,
FRCM 0730,
FROM 0730,
FROM 0730,

. FROM 0730,
s FRO.‘i 0?309

FRO¥ 0730,
FROM 1400,

: FROM 0720,

. FROM 0630,

FROM 0730,

. FROM 2300,
1 FROM 0900,
1, FROM 0630,

FROM 0730,

. FROM 0720,
. FROM 0730,

. FROM 0430,
A FROM 0430,
. FROM 0745,
y FROM 0730,
. FROM 0630,
. FROM 0630,

1l
14
14
14
13
13
12
i2
iz
12
12
12
i2
12
12
10
09
23

17
17

UG 68
UG 68 IHMA
UG 68
AUG 68
ﬂLUG 68 IHMA
UG 68
AUG 68 IiMA
AUG 68
AUG 68
AUG 68
AUG 68
AUG 68
AUG 68
AUG 68
AUG 48
AUG 68 IHCA
"G 68
AUG 68
UG 68
"G A8
AUG 68
AUG 68 THMA
"UG 68 IHCA
AUG 68
Juy 68 IHCA

JUL 48
JUL 68
JUL 68
JUL 68
JUL 68
JUL 68
JUL 68
JUN 68 IHCA

JUL 68
JUL 68
JUL 68
JUL 68
JUN 68 IHMA
JUN 68
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DisP RTMENT ASSIGNED IE .VE TAD UA AN PRESENT
EXEC ST \FF 120 16 8 0 0 9%
AIR 359 29 9 b 0. 317
AIMD 133 11 17 1 0 104
COMM 96 12 b 0 ) 80
DEN 10 1 0 0 0 9
ENG 674 85 12 9 1 567
MED 29 3 0 0 0 26
NV 2k 3 0 0 0 21
OPS 251 12 5 2 0 232
SUPP 423 50 13 6 0 354
WEAPS 415 L3 i1 9 0 352
USMC : Ik 6 0 0 0 B
TD (HC-1) 37 3 0 0 0 p
TOT AL 2615 274 79 531 1 2230

AIR WING 1388 Lo 213 1 24 1110
TOT L ENLISTED 4003 14 292 32 25 3340
COMC ‘RDIV 3 30 0

ﬁ]%cmmson, LT, USN
ADMIN OFF, BY DIR OF THE C, O.
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NAVPERS 3100/2 (1-66) ® DECK LOG—REMARKS sum‘ : $/N-0105-404.1560

(Formerly NAVPERS 719)
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REMARKS
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A CrpiTo Wit Lr &GS DRI TE 79
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) TR S Prin s PP CEAED L1622G8 wlo CF 70 fsd . PPV Ay e d 206 PG G LA
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AL BB T, DETHeAD Oeesczd T RocetD A Dt 7Y ALS-GaeD J >3.>-\fr,{éz »/
Commid/dere. DEiitsed Il P o) Twe#N 70 [ EctD onh) Degiced MGk D.

[T emesion

/oq) ﬁﬂ'ﬂchlﬂ/ US L 77 (
FF-12 cuherwAY 4S 3 EFONE, FFIE Diratil)Pupidt §74 9 </C 050° @f/d’ Frn
Clc 100° PPl 085.mED +ACTICAL ColIMAMD 0F CUSS ReaueUf CHES i
Dl CfS I2KTS, D ERI FouMED UNVPER A ﬁEﬁL{/mme/w DL PIS [ tIoV
[34SE Counse 309, SPre££0 /2 Bya] CORNELSON ASSUMERN COMNM, D¥3¢
CoMMENCED APPUOACH ON PORT SIDE RECULYS Q548 AECEIVED FINLT PIF ((ENCT
BESP commenc sl TRANEEN BIDY DR LANEY ASCymeD CONI/. X033 RAMM
VASCEN, usS v ARMIVED oN BOANRD, @9%. (DR TARRE L& AsSumED ColN, (847 < PR
TROWRZIDLE ASUMBD) CONN, [DIS ALL (/NES CLEAN. MANEUNVERED T2
CLEGN THE DirPOcITION, SEr CoullCE 198, TPEF)) 28, (03¢ OOD ASCYMED
CONN, /D12 DETACNED REZuLUS TO PROCEED OM DUTY ASS/IZA/ED, /@26 <i¢c /49
[LO3 RADM VASLE], UV, BEPAEIME DEPARTED, ¥ $92¢ Commencp Licir OO=ER10MK
ZZM&E@Q@_ELM/ZHHHNJ. W3 fsumep Fisur Cpeednens, BrSE loygses
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/
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ELIGHT OPERATIONS, BASE cooRSE 325 SPELY BS ¥ KTS. (43¢ 0S5 PEVDED
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EROM EERNERAL QUARTERS
JU, Tty
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REMARKS-CONT INUED

v 0 R IE | s %5 To ys krs . ger? S v gad. 26 ¥ZT S To o krs,
82 6 ' To B ksl esl Rl =g e L7EE L 2 P
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NEW _BSENTEES
OLD .BSENTLES
DEAN, Paul G.
BIIHLER, John H.
CRYE, Paul A.
H/RVEY, Chip C.

GE:\RmD Michael Wo
RCBINSON, Daniel L. Jrs
POTTRATZ, Richard L.

GE/RY, Russell W.
DODGE, Calvin NMN

RASPBERRY, Michael L.

BROWN, Thomas NN
ROBINSON, ‘rden J.
KMRIILQ John We
P.'-\RERQ We Mo
DUNC/N, Edward NMN
SALAFIA, John J.

MATT.ROCHIA, John NN

PENCE, Larry G.
DODSON, Jaek L.
SNOWDEN, Steven M.

SIMAONS, Carl L. Jr.

HE DLEY, Daniel R.
GORH ‘M, Randall D.

R.ND .LL, Christopher R.

FOLEY, Michael Jo

USS CORAL SEA (CVielt3)

FPO, San Francisco, California 96601

ABSENTEES ISSUED DD FORM 'S

HOGiN, James M.
BEGBIE, Donald C.
ORTIZ , Robert P.

CUNNINGH M, James W,

B'RNES, Kenneth E.

GREEBLE F, James ", Jr.

C'RTER, James R.
MCCOY, Kevin M.

PAR 'DEE, Terry L.

H.YS, Gussie NMY Jr.

SHELDON, Donadd F.
M.DRID, Joseph R.

SID.., Rodolfo NN Jro

MCILEAN, George A.

ENTEES DECL_RED DESLRTERS

SERV., NO. RITE
B84 25 85 SA
B81 Ok 29 AN
8 93 05 ABr2
917 67 10 PFH3
B63 77 74 FA
B51 95 88 A
780 87 49 AN
B13 88 03 ©SA
B81 58 97 ‘A
920 02 81 AN
B32 17 52 M
B53 32 29 FN
676 66 96 SN
788 69 02 AN
917 06 87 N
677 51 67 SA
B4l 61 27 SN
B72 70 37 FA
B50 02 61 SN
B61 95 79 DCFN
B61 96 54 SN
B8O 15 51 FR
780 89 04 SN
B83 78 58 FA
793 92 74 FA
B72 71 81 S*
918 39 44
794 37 06 FN
B72 21 46 S*
B32 52 73 N
789 63 33 FN
B31 91 26 FR
B10 46 63 SR
914 45 39 SA
481 70 06  AK3
B52 41 03 EMF:
B2 B3 76 F:
698 25 78 MM2
B54 02 77 SA

oP
M

G
V-2
0c
S2M
saM
5-2
R

3RD
V'W.116
ATMD
iST
2ND
M

B

R
S-2
S2M
isT
S2M
A

2ND
v— 2
A
2ND
Vel
B
B
2ND

isT
Seb
S2M
isT

18 AUGUST 1968

REM \RKS

UA
UA

Ui
UA
U
UA
UA
U
Ul
U
U4
Ui
UA
U
Ui
Ur
UA
U
U
U
UA

1 1
U
U
e
U
U
U
Ui

Ua
UA
U
Us
v,
[V

FROM 0730,
FROM 0530,
FROM4 0630,
FROM 0630,
FROM 06730,
FROM 0670,
FROM 0630,
FROM 0630,
FROM 0500,
FRCM 0500,
FROM 0500,
FROM 0730,
FROM 0730,
FROM 0730,
FROM 0730,
FROM 07730,
FROM 0730,
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